
Call Entry Date / Time Call Cleared Date / Time Event Number Case Number Event Type Hundred BlockStreet1 Direction PrefixStreet1 Name Street1 Type Intersection

06/29/2025 12:19:28 AM 06/29/2025 12:34:15 AM MP25063727 TRAFFIC STOP
CENTRAL EXPR / 

CASTRO ST

06/29/2025 12:36:35 AM 06/29/2025 12:41:16 AM MP25063728 PED/BIKE STOP
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

W MIDDLEFIELD RD

06/29/2025 12:57:16 AM 06/29/2025 02:33:41 AM MP25063730
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

N SHORELINE BLVD / 

CRITTENDEN LN

06/29/2025 01:10:00 AM 06/29/2025 01:26:53 AM MP25063732 TRAFFIC STOP
W EVELYN AVE / 

MADERA WAY

06/29/2025 01:20:48 AM 06/29/2025 02:26:04 AM MP25063733 DISTURBANCE 2500 CALIFORNIA ST

06/29/2025 01:23:28 AM 06/29/2025 01:41:16 AM MP25063734 ATTEMPT TO CONTACT 1200 AWALT DR

06/29/2025 01:39:14 AM 06/29/2025 02:08:47 AM MP25063735 WELFARE CHECK 600 SHOWERS DR

06/29/2025 01:45:59 AM 06/29/2025 01:55:55 AM MP25063736 PED/BIKE STOP 1600 GRANT RD

06/29/2025 01:46:06 AM 06/29/2025 01:48:13 AM MP25063737 TRAFFIC STOP
TERRA BELLA AVE / N 

SHORELINE BLVD

06/29/2025 01:59:27 AM 06/29/2025 02:08:54 AM MP25063739 TRAFFIC STOP HY 237 E / CENTRE ST



06/29/2025 02:01:44 AM 06/29/2025 02:08:17 AM MP25063740 TRAFFIC STOP
CENTRAL EXPR / 

CASTRO ST

06/29/2025 02:10:29 AM 06/29/2025 02:23:45 AM MP25063741 PED/BIKE STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

JEWELL PL

06/29/2025 02:13:25 AM 06/29/2025 02:18:26 AM MP25063742 TRAFFIC STOP
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

STIERLIN RD

06/29/2025 02:21:35 AM 06/29/2025 02:26:48 AM MP25063744 TRAFFIC STOP
W DANA ST / S 

SHORELINE BLVD

06/29/2025 02:25:44 AM 06/29/2025 02:37:28 AM MP25063745 PATROL AREA CHECK
LATHAM ST / ORTEGA 

AVE

06/29/2025 02:36:13 AM 06/29/2025 02:52:14 AM MP25063747 WELFARE CHECK 400 CHESLEY AVE

06/29/2025 02:38:30 AM 06/29/2025 02:54:29 AM MP25063748 TRAFFIC STOP
VILLA ST / S 

SHORELINE BLVD

06/29/2025 02:49:37 AM 06/29/2025 02:57:49 AM MP25063749 TRAFFIC STOP
W EVELYN AVE / 

MADERA WAY

06/29/2025 03:14:58 AM 06/29/2025 03:20:00 AM MP25063750 ALARM 300 CASTRO ST

06/29/2025 03:35:14 AM 06/29/2025 06:42:22 AM MP25063751 MP2503603
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL

N SHORELINE BLVD / 

HY 101 S



06/29/2025 03:36:50 AM 06/29/2025 04:06:42 AM MP25063752 TRESPASS 2500 GRANT RD

06/29/2025 03:51:18 AM 06/29/2025 03:56:28 AM MP25063753
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
300 RAVENDALE DR

06/29/2025 04:04:41 AM 06/29/2025 04:10:39 AM MP25063754 TRAFFIC STOP
SHOWERS DR / 

CALIFORNIA ST

06/29/2025 04:41:02 AM 06/29/2025 05:17:01 AM MP25063756 TRESPASS 900 SIERRA VISTA AVE

06/29/2025 05:19:43 AM 06/29/2025 05:30:47 AM MP25063757 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

06/29/2025 05:45:39 AM 06/29/2025 06:29:24 AM MP25063759 MP2503604 PARKING PROBLEM 600 W EVELYN AVE

06/29/2025 06:16:11 AM 06/29/2025 06:22:16 AM MP25063760 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

06/29/2025 06:20:17 AM 06/29/2025 06:20:17 AM MP25063761 INFO GENERAL 1000 VILLA ST

06/29/2025 06:42:05 AM 06/29/2025 08:38:35 AM MP25063763
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

N SHORELINE BLVD / 

HY 101 S

06/29/2025 06:58:56 AM 06/29/2025 07:27:42 AM MP25063764 PARKING PROBLEM 1800 HIGDON AVE

06/29/2025 07:24:36 AM 06/29/2025 08:53:31 AM MP25063765 MP2503605 WELFARE CHECK 2500 LEGHORN ST

06/29/2025 07:39:01 AM 06/29/2025 08:53:59 AM MP25063766
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
200 N JACKSON AVE

06/29/2025 08:31:38 AM 06/29/2025 09:04:40 AM MP25063768 PARKING PROBLEM 800 CUESTA DR

06/29/2025 09:06:43 AM 06/29/2025 09:51:15 AM MP25063770 ALARM 1800 SAN LUIS AVE

06/29/2025 09:51:44 AM 06/29/2025 10:15:54 AM MP25063771 MP2503606 BATTERY 300 PETTIS AVE



06/29/2025 10:03:35 AM 06/29/2025 10:22:08 AM MP25063772 DISTURBANCE 2000 CALIFORNIA ST

06/29/2025 10:32:52 AM 06/29/2025 11:12:45 AM MP25063773 MP2503607 DISTURBANCE 800 CUESTA DR

06/29/2025 11:19:57 AM 06/29/2025 11:48:29 AM MP25063775 WELFARE CHECK 2700 W EL CAMINO REAL

06/29/2025 11:27:53 AM 06/29/2025 11:50:30 AM MP25063776 DISTURBANCE 100 CASTRO ST

06/29/2025 11:37:39 AM 06/29/2025 12:00:58 PM MP25063777 WELFARE CHECK 200 SAN ANTONIO CIR

06/29/2025 11:39:55 AM 06/29/2025 11:47:32 AM MP25063778 PERSON DOWN
CENTRAL EXPR / 

MAYFIELD AVE

06/29/2025 11:45:31 AM 06/29/2025 11:50:01 AM MP25063779 PARKING PROBLEM 800 CALIFORNIA ST

06/29/2025 12:32:41 PM 06/29/2025 12:48:14 PM MP25063780 PERSON DOWN
DEL MEDIO AVE / 

CALIFORNIA ST

06/29/2025 12:50:31 PM 06/29/2025 12:57:31 PM MP25063782 WELFARE CHECK 1700 CALIFORNIA ST

06/29/2025 01:44:57 PM 06/29/2025 02:02:16 PM MP25063786 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 200 CASTRO ST

06/29/2025 02:42:17 PM 06/29/2025 04:17:45 PM MP25063788 DISTURBANCE 400 MOFFETT BLVD

06/29/2025 03:26:07 PM 06/29/2025 04:09:32 PM MP25063789 OPEN DOOR 700 W EL CAMINO REAL

06/29/2025 03:39:09 PM 06/29/2025 04:24:06 PM MP25063790 MP2503608
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
700 E EL CAMINO REAL

06/29/2025 03:53:35 PM 06/29/2025 04:10:34 PM MP25063791
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS
100 THOMPSON SQ

06/29/2025 04:22:23 PM 06/29/2025 04:43:20 PM MP25063793 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 100 W EVELYN AVE



06/29/2025 04:26:27 PM 06/29/2025 06:45:38 PM MP25063794 MP2503609 WARRANT
CALIFORNIA ST / 

MARIPOSA AVE

06/29/2025 05:02:26 PM 06/29/2025 05:17:20 PM MP25063795 ANIMAL 2600 FAYETTE DR

06/29/2025 05:46:25 PM 06/29/2025 07:14:31 PM MP25063797 WELFARE CHECK 1300 PEAR AVE

06/29/2025 05:49:01 PM 06/29/2025 05:56:42 PM MP25063798
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL

GRANT RD / SLEEPER 

AVE

06/29/2025 05:52:01 PM 06/29/2025 06:05:29 PM MP25063800 PARKING PROBLEM 2400 W EL CAMINO REAL

06/29/2025 05:56:03 PM 06/29/2025 06:10:22 PM MP25063801 ANIMAL 500 SHOWERS DR

06/29/2025 06:18:03 PM 06/29/2025 06:20:51 PM MP25063802 TRAFFIC STOP
CALIFORNIA ST / S 

RENGSTORFF AVE

06/29/2025 06:37:48 PM 06/29/2025 08:09:46 PM MP25063803
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

CALIFORNIA ST / 

MARIPOSA AVE

06/29/2025 07:02:08 PM 06/29/2025 07:38:53 PM MP25063804 MISSING PERSON 2600 FAYETTE DR

06/29/2025 07:59:29 PM 06/29/2025 08:29:22 PM MP25063806 ALARM 400 ELLIS ST

06/29/2025 08:05:04 PM 06/29/2025 08:57:13 PM MP25063807 MP2503610 GRAND THEFT 1000 EL MONTE AVE

06/29/2025 08:07:20 PM 06/29/2025 10:38:34 PM MP25063808 MP2503611 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE 500 ALICE AVE

06/29/2025 08:07:27 PM 06/29/2025 09:00:01 PM MP25063809
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
100 FREDERICK CT

06/29/2025 08:18:24 PM 06/29/2025 08:41:11 PM MP25063810 WELFARE CHECK 2000 SAN LUIS AVE



06/29/2025 09:04:29 PM 06/29/2025 09:07:51 PM MP25063811 MISSING PERSON 2300 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

06/29/2025 09:38:02 PM 06/29/2025 10:36:05 PM MP25063812
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
900 INDEPENDENCE AVE

06/29/2025 09:39:58 PM 06/29/2025 09:54:11 PM MP25063813 TRAFFIC CONTROL 100 N WHISMAN RD

06/29/2025 10:58:45 PM 06/29/2025 10:58:45 PM MP25063814 AUTO BURGLARY 200 HOPE ST

06/29/2025 11:24:08 PM 06/30/2025 01:29:05 AM MP25063815 MP2503612
BATTERY 

SPOUSE/COHAB
400 SAN ANTONIO RD

06/29/2025 11:51:28 PM 06/30/2025 12:00:42 AM MP25063817 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 500 MANSFIELD DR

06/30/2025 01:29:02 AM 06/30/2025 04:10:49 AM MP25063818
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
400 SAN ANTONIO RD

06/30/2025 02:02:51 AM 06/30/2025 03:37:55 AM MP25063819 MP2503613 DRUNK DRIVER
CENTRAL EXPR / 

CASTRO ST

06/30/2025 02:14:39 AM 06/30/2025 02:21:42 AM MP25063821 TRAFFIC STOP VILLA ST / HOPE ST

06/30/2025 05:17:00 AM 06/30/2025 05:51:43 AM MP25063822 PHONE CALL

06/30/2025 05:23:55 AM 06/30/2025 06:04:55 AM MP25063823 ALARM 1000 EL MONTE AVE

06/30/2025 05:24:13 AM 06/30/2025 05:38:33 AM MP25063824 MP2503614 THEFT 2000 STIERLIN CT

06/30/2025 05:51:10 AM 06/30/2025 06:02:23 AM MP25063826 PARKING PROBLEM 800 CUESTA DR

06/30/2025 06:01:35 AM 06/30/2025 06:05:19 AM MP25063827 ALARM 1300 TERRA BELLA AVE

06/30/2025 06:13:07 AM 06/30/2025 06:27:40 AM MP25063828 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 2000 CALIFORNIA ST



06/30/2025 06:20:13 AM 06/30/2025 06:20:13 AM MP25063829 VEHICLE CODE VIOL
ALVIN ST / 

THOMPSON AVE

06/30/2025 06:32:46 AM 06/30/2025 06:52:32 AM MP25063830 PED/BIKE STOP
CALIFORNIA ST / 

PACCHETTI WAY

06/30/2025 07:01:09 AM 06/30/2025 07:36:03 AM MP25063831 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

S RENGSTORFF AVE

06/30/2025 07:41:28 AM 06/30/2025 08:17:21 AM MP25063833 FOOT PATROL 3500 TRUMAN AVE

06/30/2025 08:54:06 AM 06/30/2025 09:20:24 AM MP25063834 PED/BIKE STOP 300 SHOWERS DR

06/30/2025 08:57:00 AM 06/30/2025 10:23:21 AM MP25063835 CPS 0 SUTTER CREEK LN

06/30/2025 09:35:13 AM 06/30/2025 09:50:11 AM MP25063837 PARKING PROBLEM 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

06/30/2025 09:38:37 AM 06/30/2025 01:34:19 PM MP25063838 MP2503615 SUICIDE 1000 SPACE PARK WAY

06/30/2025 09:39:40 AM 06/30/2025 09:56:28 AM MP25063839 PED/BIKE STOP
ESCUELA AVE / 

LATHAM ST

06/30/2025 09:42:15 AM 06/30/2025 10:42:40 AM MP25063840
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
100 FRANKLIN ST

06/30/2025 10:01:50 AM 06/30/2025 10:27:01 AM MP25063843 TRAFFIC STOP
S BERNARDO AVE / E 

EVELYN AVE

06/30/2025 10:05:30 AM 06/30/2025 10:33:04 AM MP25063844 PARKING PROBLEM
CALIFORNIA ST / OAK 

ST



06/30/2025 10:06:16 AM 06/30/2025 11:38:34 AM MP25063845 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

06/30/2025 10:07:10 AM 06/30/2025 10:58:45 AM MP25063846 MP2503617 FOUND 1000 VILLA ST

06/30/2025 10:19:27 AM 06/30/2025 11:04:30 AM MP25063847 MP2503616
VIOLATION OF A COURT 

ORDER
100 CASTRO ST

06/30/2025 10:22:27 AM 06/30/2025 10:47:35 AM MP25063848 DISTURBANCE
CALIFORNIA ST / 

SHOWERS DR

06/30/2025 10:28:04 AM 06/30/2025 11:06:14 AM MP25063849 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

W MIDDLEFIELD RD

06/30/2025 10:30:20 AM 06/30/2025 11:40:15 AM MP25063850 INFO GENERAL 1700 W EL CAMINO REAL

06/30/2025 11:02:57 AM 06/30/2025 11:36:54 AM MP25063852 DISTURBANCE 2400 CALIFORNIA ST

06/30/2025 11:19:45 AM 06/30/2025 12:18:52 PM MP25063853 MP2503618 THEFT 1000 JOAQUIN RD

06/30/2025 11:27:43 AM 06/30/2025 01:22:27 PM MP25063854 FOOT PATROL

06/30/2025 11:27:54 AM 06/30/2025 12:46:34 PM MP25063855 WARRANT 1000 VILLA ST

06/30/2025 11:29:32 AM 06/30/2025 11:53:03 AM MP25063856 TRESPASS 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

06/30/2025 11:36:52 AM 06/30/2025 11:36:52 AM MP25063857 TOW 100 DEL MEDIO AVE

06/30/2025 12:01:47 PM 06/30/2025 12:10:08 PM MP25063858 PARKING PROBLEM 0 DEVONSHIRE AVE

06/30/2025 12:02:35 PM 06/30/2025 12:28:04 PM MP25063859 MP2503619 GRAND THEFT 600 SHOWERS DR



06/30/2025 12:09:37 PM 06/30/2025 12:09:37 PM MP25063860 TOW 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

06/30/2025 12:09:45 PM 06/30/2025 12:28:15 PM MP25063861 TRAFFIC STOP
SAN ANTONIO RD / 

NITA AVE

06/30/2025 12:10:28 PM 06/30/2025 02:21:26 PM MP25063862 MP2503621 THEFT 1600 ROCK ST

06/30/2025 12:11:23 PM 06/30/2025 12:48:59 PM MP25063863 PARKING PROBLEM
LA AVENIDA ST / 

MACON AVE

06/30/2025 12:17:36 PM 06/30/2025 03:35:05 PM MP25063864 MP2503627
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE

06/30/2025 12:24:42 PM 06/30/2025 12:37:26 PM MP25063865 PARKING PROBLEM
BARBARA AVE / LOLA 

LN

06/30/2025 12:25:45 PM 06/30/2025 01:01:09 PM MP25063866 PARKING PROBLEM
E EVELYN AVE / S 

BERNARDO AVE

06/30/2025 12:28:10 PM 06/30/2025 12:35:56 PM MP25063867 PARKING PROBLEM 500 WALKER DR

06/30/2025 12:31:40 PM 06/30/2025 03:37:42 PM MP25063868 MP2503620 DISTURBANCE 500 SHOWERS DR

06/30/2025 12:32:04 PM 06/30/2025 12:49:03 PM MP25063869
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

W EL CAMINO REAL / 

CASTRO ST

06/30/2025 12:33:01 PM 06/30/2025 03:07:02 PM MP25063870 MP2503626 CRIMINAL THREATS 2400 VILLA NUEVA WAY

06/30/2025 12:35:02 PM 06/30/2025 01:04:21 PM MP25063871 PED/BIKE STOP 400 HOPE ST



06/30/2025 12:35:36 PM 06/30/2025 12:41:01 PM MP25063872 PED/BIKE STOP 400 HOPE ST

06/30/2025 12:45:31 PM 06/30/2025 07:44:18 PM MP25063873 INCUSTODY
SAN JOAQUIN 

COUNTY JAIL

06/30/2025 01:06:38 PM 06/30/2025 01:45:28 PM MP25063875
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
200 POLARIS AVE

06/30/2025 01:17:40 PM 06/30/2025 01:21:59 PM MP25063876 PARKING PROBLEM 2400 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

06/30/2025 01:22:44 PM 06/30/2025 02:57:17 PM MP25063877
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
2500 LEGHORN ST

06/30/2025 01:24:50 PM 06/30/2025 01:51:34 PM MP25063878 MP2503622 THEFT 500 S RENGSTORFF AVE

06/30/2025 01:25:32 PM 06/30/2025 01:32:10 PM MP25063879 PARKING PROBLEM 2000 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

06/30/2025 01:33:14 PM 06/30/2025 02:11:21 PM MP25063880 MP2503623 VANDALISM 100 CASTRO ST

06/30/2025 01:35:58 PM 06/30/2025 01:41:49 PM MP25063881 PARKING PROBLEM 800 N RENGSTORFF AVE

06/30/2025 01:40:23 PM 06/30/2025 02:12:03 PM MP25063882 MP2503624 TOW
W DANA ST / PETTIS 

AVE

06/30/2025 01:50:40 PM 06/30/2025 02:13:30 PM MP25063883 TRAFFIC STOP
S SHORELINE BLVD / 

CALIFORNIA ST

06/30/2025 01:57:09 PM 06/30/2025 02:02:08 PM MP25063884 PARKING PROBLEM 1000 SAN RAMON AVE

06/30/2025 02:02:58 PM 06/30/2025 02:11:13 PM MP25063885 TRAFFIC STOP
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

WRIGHT AVE



06/30/2025 02:15:06 PM 06/30/2025 02:28:18 PM MP25063886
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING

MIRAMONTE AVE / W 

EL CAMINO REAL

06/30/2025 02:18:03 PM 06/30/2025 03:00:23 PM MP25063888
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

06/30/2025 02:21:13 PM 06/30/2025 03:46:40 PM MP25063889 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 2500 GRANT RD

06/30/2025 02:21:27 PM 06/30/2025 02:32:17 PM MP25063890 PATROL AREA CHECK 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

06/30/2025 02:27:10 PM 06/30/2025 02:28:52 PM MP25063891 MP2503625
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1000 VILLA ST

06/30/2025 02:32:52 PM 06/30/2025 02:51:08 PM MP25063892 911 300 FERGUSON DR

06/30/2025 02:39:23 PM 06/30/2025 02:45:30 PM MP25063893
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
100 E EL CAMINO REAL

06/30/2025 02:45:13 PM 06/30/2025 02:58:47 PM MP25063894 PED/BIKE STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

LEGHORN ST

06/30/2025 02:58:47 PM 06/30/2025 03:11:31 PM MP25063895
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

06/30/2025 03:09:57 PM 06/30/2025 03:18:18 PM MP25063896 FOLLOW UP 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

06/30/2025 03:11:14 PM 06/30/2025 03:24:08 PM MP25063897
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1900 LATHAM ST

06/30/2025 03:16:51 PM 06/30/2025 03:26:54 PM MP25063898 TRAFFIC STOP
CENTRAL EXPR / 

MOFFETT BLVD

06/30/2025 03:17:33 PM 06/30/2025 03:24:29 PM MP25063899 PARKING PROBLEM 700 PETTIS AVE



06/30/2025 03:32:23 PM 06/30/2025 03:52:15 PM MP25063900 TRAFFIC STOP
E MIDDLEFIELD RD / N 

WHISMAN RD

06/30/2025 03:33:33 PM 06/30/2025 03:38:41 PM MP25063901 PED/BIKE STOP 1900 LATHAM ST

06/30/2025 03:34:56 PM 06/30/2025 04:04:04 PM MP25063902 MISSING PERSON
MOFFETT BLVD / 

JACKSON ST

06/30/2025 03:35:18 PM 06/30/2025 05:00:17 PM MP25063903 MP2503628 BATTERY
EL MONTE AVE / W EL 

CAMINO REAL

06/30/2025 03:40:51 PM 06/30/2025 03:51:17 PM MP25063904
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

LATHAM ST / S 

RENGSTORFF AVE

06/30/2025 03:55:21 PM 06/30/2025 04:22:04 PM MP25063905 TRAFFIC STOP
W MIDDLEFIELD RD / 

N SHORELINE BLVD

06/30/2025 03:56:27 PM 06/30/2025 04:10:50 PM MP25063906 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 VIEW ST

06/30/2025 03:59:43 PM 06/30/2025 04:07:30 PM MP25063907 TRAFFIC STOP
W MIDDLEFIELD RD / 

FARLEY ST

06/30/2025 04:00:45 PM 06/30/2025 04:22:55 PM MP25063908 PATROL AREA CHECK 300 HOPE ST

06/30/2025 04:01:07 PM 06/30/2025 04:06:28 PM MP25063909 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 N WHISMAN RD



06/30/2025 04:05:15 PM 06/30/2025 04:34:23 PM MP25063910 PERSON DOWN 100 LENA WAY

06/30/2025 04:12:25 PM 06/30/2025 04:37:05 PM MP25063911 MP2503629 FOUND 800 VILLA ST

06/30/2025 04:17:41 PM 06/30/2025 04:21:28 PM MP25063912 TRAFFIC STOP
W MIDDLEFIELD RD / 

FARLEY ST

06/30/2025 04:25:13 PM 06/30/2025 04:40:57 PM MP25063913 TRAFFIC STOP
CALIFORNIA ST / 

MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE

06/30/2025 04:27:06 PM 06/30/2025 05:22:22 PM MP25063914 MP2503630 PHONE CALL

06/30/2025 04:28:28 PM 06/30/2025 05:05:47 PM MP25063915 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 BRYANT ST

06/30/2025 04:35:50 PM 06/30/2025 05:04:42 PM MP25063916 PARKING PROBLEM 400 EASY ST

06/30/2025 04:45:02 PM 06/30/2025 05:38:50 PM MP25063917 PRE-BOOKING 1000 VILLA ST

06/30/2025 04:55:22 PM 06/30/2025 05:04:19 PM MP25063918 TRAFFIC STOP
W MIDDLEFIELD RD / 

FARLEY ST

06/30/2025 05:00:58 PM 06/30/2025 05:27:49 PM MP25063919 DISTURBANCE 2100 SHOWERS DR

06/30/2025 05:10:48 PM 06/30/2025 05:35:51 PM MP25063921 ALARM 900 TERRA BELLA AVE

06/30/2025 05:14:38 PM 06/30/2025 05:22:26 PM MP25063922 PARKING PROBLEM 300 TYRELLA AVE

06/30/2025 05:14:48 PM 06/30/2025 05:21:20 PM MP25063923 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 CASTRO ST



06/30/2025 05:18:27 PM 06/30/2025 05:23:35 PM MP25063924 FOLLOW UP 100 EASY ST

06/30/2025 05:22:10 PM 06/30/2025 05:28:18 PM MP25063925 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 HOPE ST

06/30/2025 05:24:36 PM 06/30/2025 05:34:23 PM MP25063926 PARKING PROBLEM
FLYNN AVE / TYRELLA 

AVE

06/30/2025 05:25:32 PM 06/30/2025 06:27:45 PM MP25063927 MP2503632 FINANCIAL CRIME 700 TIANA LN

06/30/2025 05:28:33 PM 06/30/2025 07:37:56 PM MP25063928 MP2503631
VIOLATION OF A COURT 

ORDER
400 MOFFETT BLVD

06/30/2025 05:30:16 PM 06/30/2025 10:31:17 PM MP25063929 FOLLOW UP 2500 GRANT RD

06/30/2025 05:36:00 PM 06/30/2025 05:50:24 PM MP25063930 TRAFFIC CONTROL
OLD MIDDLEFIELD 

WAY / TELFORD AVE

06/30/2025 06:01:01 PM 06/30/2025 06:23:46 PM MP25063932 ALARM 900 MIRAMONTE AVE

06/30/2025 06:12:44 PM 06/30/2025 06:27:26 PM MP25063933 FOOT PATROL 200 CASTRO ST

06/30/2025 06:12:54 PM 06/30/2025 06:26:31 PM MP25063934 ALARM 1200 MONTECITO AVE

06/30/2025 06:23:08 PM 06/30/2025 06:23:08 PM MP25063935 INFO GENERAL 500 HANS AVE

06/30/2025 06:23:35 PM 06/30/2025 06:39:51 PM MP25063936 PATROL AREA CHECK 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

06/30/2025 06:35:38 PM 06/30/2025 06:47:52 PM MP25063937 FOOT PATROL 500 FRANKLIN ST

06/30/2025 06:36:01 PM 06/30/2025 07:10:29 PM MP25063938 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 BRYANT ST



06/30/2025 06:50:28 PM 06/30/2025 07:09:57 PM MP25063939 PATROL AREA CHECK 300 HOPE ST

06/30/2025 06:58:46 PM 06/30/2025 07:08:30 PM MP25063940 COMMUNITY RELATIONS
DEAD END ST / LA 

AVENIDA ST

06/30/2025 07:10:01 PM 06/30/2025 07:18:28 PM MP25063941 COMMUNITY RELATIONS
LA AVENIDA ST / 

ARMAND DR

06/30/2025 07:17:50 PM 06/30/2025 07:49:56 PM MP25063942 PARKING PROBLEM 2900 N SHORELINE BLVD

06/30/2025 07:22:50 PM 06/30/2025 07:43:22 PM MP25063943 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 HOPE ST

06/30/2025 07:23:28 PM 06/30/2025 07:25:16 PM MP25063944 ANIMAL 500 OAK ST

06/30/2025 07:27:53 PM 06/30/2025 08:15:38 PM MP25063945 FOOT PATROL 1200 SPACE PARK WAY

06/30/2025 07:31:32 PM 06/30/2025 07:39:35 PM MP25063946 PATROL AREA CHECK 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

06/30/2025 07:33:02 PM 06/30/2025 08:17:44 PM MP25063947 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST

06/30/2025 07:37:49 PM 06/30/2025 08:41:01 PM MP25063948
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
400 MOFFETT BLVD

06/30/2025 07:38:05 PM 06/30/2025 08:09:27 PM MP25063949 MP2503633 THEFT 1000 EL MONTE AVE

06/30/2025 07:45:20 PM 06/30/2025 07:59:28 PM MP25063950 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 HOPE ST

06/30/2025 07:46:12 PM 06/30/2025 07:47:37 PM MP25063951 PATROL AREA CHECK 2500 WYANDOTTE ST

06/30/2025 07:59:39 PM 06/30/2025 08:09:33 PM MP25063952 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 HOPE ST



06/30/2025 08:10:37 PM 06/30/2025 09:20:32 PM MP25063953 MP2503634
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY

CENTRAL EXPR / 

WHISMAN STATION 

DR

06/30/2025 08:59:08 PM 06/30/2025 09:30:23 PM MP25063954 MP2503635 THEFT 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

06/30/2025 09:14:40 PM 06/30/2025 09:29:45 PM MP25063955 DISTURBANCE 1900 MONTECITO AVE

06/30/2025 09:32:21 PM 06/30/2025 09:33:43 PM MP25063957 ANIMAL 800 SAN ARDO WAY

06/30/2025 09:54:16 PM 06/30/2025 10:27:29 PM MP25063958 TRAFFIC STOP
E EVELYN AVE / S 

BERNARDO AVE

06/30/2025 10:35:16 PM 06/30/2025 11:23:24 PM MP25063959 MP2503636 CRIMINAL THREATS

06/30/2025 10:46:20 PM 06/30/2025 10:46:20 PM MP25063960 911

06/30/2025 11:37:16 PM 06/30/2025 11:47:11 PM MP25063961 TRESPASS

07/01/2025 01:09:33 AM 07/01/2025 01:25:09 AM MP25070001 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 500 SAN ANTONIO RD

07/01/2025 01:22:16 AM 07/01/2025 01:29:37 AM MP25070002 ALARM 100 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 01:33:14 AM 07/01/2025 01:53:28 AM MP25070003 TOW 1200 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/01/2025 01:45:24 AM 07/01/2025 04:19:46 AM MP25070004 MP2503637
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL

LEGHORN ST / 

INDEPENDENCE AVE

07/01/2025 03:19:15 AM 07/01/2025 03:39:49 AM MP25070005 FOOT PATROL 200 CASTRO ST

07/01/2025 03:36:38 AM 07/01/2025 04:22:14 AM MP25070006 MP2503638
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
2000 CALIFORNIA ST



07/01/2025 05:22:11 AM 07/01/2025 11:14:47 AM MP25070007 INFO GENERAL
CALDERON AVE / W 

DANA ST

07/01/2025 05:23:31 AM 07/01/2025 11:26:28 AM MP25070008 INFO GENERAL 1300 MONTECITO AVE

07/01/2025 06:05:48 AM 07/01/2025 06:07:22 AM MP25070009 DISTURBANCE 1000 EL MONTE AVE

07/01/2025 06:58:26 AM 07/01/2025 08:24:16 AM MP25070011 PARKING PROBLEM 1000 LA AVENIDA ST

07/01/2025 07:47:52 AM 07/01/2025 08:44:53 AM MP25070012 THEFT 100 SANTA CLARA AVE

07/01/2025 07:55:54 AM 07/01/2025 08:51:30 AM MP25070014 MP2503639 LOST 1800 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 08:32:40 AM 07/01/2025 09:07:11 AM MP25070015 NON INJURY ACCIDENT
INDEPENDENCE AVE / 

CHARLESTON RD

07/01/2025 08:51:00 AM 07/01/2025 08:51:00 AM MP25070016 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 09:00:01 AM 07/01/2025 09:00:01 AM MP25070017 TOW 1900 CRISANTO AVE

07/01/2025 09:01:15 AM 07/01/2025 10:38:49 AM MP25070018 DIRECTED PATROL LATHAM ST

07/01/2025 09:05:05 AM 07/01/2025 09:11:38 AM MP25070019 ALARM 2000 LEGHORN ST

07/01/2025 09:09:28 AM 07/01/2025 09:09:28 AM MP25070020 TOW 2000 CALIFORNIA ST

07/01/2025 09:12:23 AM 07/01/2025 09:31:57 AM MP25070021 ALARM 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 09:22:03 AM 07/01/2025 11:07:09 AM MP25070023 MP2503641 SEX REGISTRANT 1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 09:30:00 AM 07/01/2025 11:30:02 AM MP25070024 MP2503642 MISSING PERSON 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE



07/01/2025 09:32:36 AM 07/01/2025 12:07:17 PM MP25070025 MP2503645 PENAL CODE VIOL 600 TAYLOR CT

07/01/2025 09:36:16 AM 07/01/2025 09:52:25 AM MP25070026 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

SAN ANTONIO RD

07/01/2025 09:46:39 AM 07/01/2025 11:45:32 AM MP25070027
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
2400 VILLA NUEVA WAY

07/01/2025 09:49:14 AM 07/01/2025 09:56:23 AM MP25070028 TRAFFIC STOP

07/01/2025 09:50:31 AM 07/01/2025 03:03:46 PM MP25070029 INFO GENERAL
W MIDDLEFIELD RD / 

MOFFETT BLVD

07/01/2025 09:56:38 AM 07/01/2025 10:22:31 AM MP25070030 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM

07/01/2025 09:59:55 AM 07/01/2025 10:20:16 AM MP25070031 DISTURBANCE 2500 GRANT RD

07/01/2025 10:19:07 AM 07/01/2025 10:28:58 AM MP25070033 TRAFFIC STOP

N SHORELINE BLVD / 

AMPHITHEATRE 

PKWY

07/01/2025 10:24:47 AM 07/01/2025 10:46:41 AM MP25070034 TRAFFIC STOP
STIERLIN RD / N 

SHORELINE BLVD

07/01/2025 10:31:10 AM 07/01/2025 11:24:32 AM MP25070036 MP2503643 WARRANT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/01/2025 10:34:52 AM 07/01/2025 11:06:16 AM MP25070037 MP2503640 STOLEN VEHICLE 1900 LATHAM ST

07/01/2025 10:38:30 AM 07/01/2025 10:55:42 AM MP25070038 FOUND 600 FRANKLIN ST



07/01/2025 10:39:46 AM 07/01/2025 10:43:16 AM MP25070039 STOLEN VEHICLE
ESCUELA AVE / 

LATHAM ST

07/01/2025 10:41:08 AM 07/01/2025 11:04:17 AM MP25070040
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
2000 CALIFORNIA ST

07/01/2025 11:00:02 AM 07/01/2025 11:32:18 AM MP25070041 MP2503644 THEFT 2400 ROCK ST

07/01/2025 11:04:22 AM 07/01/2025 11:17:12 AM MP25070042 LOST 2300 CALIFORNIA ST

07/01/2025 11:11:29 AM 07/01/2025 11:33:46 AM MP25070043 INFO GENERAL 2000 COLONY ST

07/01/2025 11:21:06 AM 07/01/2025 12:42:28 PM MP25070044 MP2503647 THEFT 1600 LEE DR

07/01/2025 11:24:27 AM 07/01/2025 01:14:28 PM MP25070045
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/01/2025 11:27:10 AM 07/01/2025 11:59:13 AM MP25070046 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 MONTEBELLO AVE

07/01/2025 11:30:09 AM 07/01/2025 12:01:31 PM MP25070047
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 11:30:56 AM 07/01/2025 11:55:01 AM MP25070048
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING

CENTRAL AVE / 

MOFFETT BLVD

07/01/2025 11:36:55 AM 07/01/2025 12:46:43 PM MP25070049 MP2503648 VANDALISM 1300 TERRA BELLA AVE

07/01/2025 11:42:53 AM 07/01/2025 12:53:05 PM MP25070050 MP2503646 SUSPICIOUS PERSON

07/01/2025 11:44:03 AM 07/01/2025 02:37:57 PM MP25070051 MP2503654
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
2500 SOLACE PL

07/01/2025 11:49:29 AM 07/01/2025 01:04:02 PM MP25070053 MP2503649
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 HOPE ST

07/01/2025 11:55:16 AM 07/01/2025 01:07:18 PM MP25070055 PARKING PROBLEM 1000 LA AVENIDA ST



07/01/2025 12:14:53 PM 07/01/2025 02:02:41 PM MP25070056 MP2503650 SEX REGISTRANT 1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 12:26:23 PM 07/01/2025 12:31:40 PM MP25070058
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING
5TH AVE / MACON RD

07/01/2025 12:55:53 PM 07/01/2025 01:42:10 PM MP25070061 MP2503651 FINANCIAL CRIME 500 CENTRAL AVE

07/01/2025 12:58:44 PM 07/01/2025 02:12:29 PM MP25070062 MP2503653 THEFT 100 SANTA CLARA AVE

07/01/2025 01:14:43 PM 07/01/2025 02:42:12 PM MP25070063 MP2503652
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

CALIFORNIA ST / 

PALO ALTO AVE

07/01/2025 01:23:23 PM 07/01/2025 01:32:23 PM MP25070064 ALARM
SWANSON WAY / 

CHATHAM WAY

07/01/2025 01:35:40 PM 07/01/2025 03:59:19 PM MP25070065 DIRECTED PATROL

07/01/2025 01:41:23 PM 07/01/2025 01:56:09 PM MP25070066 FOOT PATROL 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 01:48:06 PM 07/01/2025 01:58:42 PM MP25070068 DISTURBANCE 600 FRANKLIN ST

07/01/2025 01:49:55 PM 07/01/2025 02:03:54 PM MP25070069 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 01:50:21 PM 07/01/2025 02:13:09 PM MP25070070
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 EL MONTE AVE

07/01/2025 01:53:37 PM 07/01/2025 02:11:26 PM MP25070072 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1700 MIRAMONTE AVE

07/01/2025 01:57:09 PM 07/01/2025 02:20:13 PM MP25070073
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE

BARBARA AVE / 

ISABELLE AVE

07/01/2025 02:00:26 PM 07/01/2025 02:15:03 PM MP25070075 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST



07/01/2025 02:10:23 PM 07/01/2025 02:36:18 PM MP25070076 DISTURBANCE 600 FRANKLIN ST

07/01/2025 02:19:26 PM 07/01/2025 02:26:31 PM MP25070077 TRAFFIC STOP 100 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/01/2025 02:19:51 PM 07/01/2025 02:49:57 PM MP25070078 CITATION SIGN OFF 1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 02:32:03 PM 07/01/2025 02:48:06 PM MP25070079 PED/BIKE STOP 2500 LEGHORN ST

07/01/2025 02:34:47 PM 07/01/2025 03:55:11 PM MP25070080 NON INJURY ACCIDENT
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

S SHORELINE BLVD

07/01/2025 02:35:58 PM 07/01/2025 02:57:20 PM MP25070081 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 1900 GRANT RD

07/01/2025 02:50:46 PM 07/01/2025 02:51:16 PM MP25070082 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 02:52:39 PM 07/01/2025 03:05:50 PM MP25070083
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
LEGHORN ST

07/01/2025 02:53:11 PM 07/01/2025 03:56:02 PM MP25070084 MP2503655 BATTERY
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

S SHORELINE BLVD

07/01/2025 02:53:56 PM 07/01/2025 03:21:24 PM MP25070085 LOST 2000 LATHAM ST

07/01/2025 02:57:45 PM 07/01/2025 03:32:09 PM MP25070086 INFO GENERAL 13100 FRANKLIN AVE

07/01/2025 03:04:09 PM 07/01/2025 04:37:31 PM MP25070087
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
500 HANS AVE

07/01/2025 03:05:41 PM 07/01/2025 03:15:14 PM MP25070088 PATROL AREA CHECK 500 SHOWERS DR

07/01/2025 03:13:50 PM 07/01/2025 06:02:42 PM MP25070089 CIVIL 400 SAN ANTONIO RD



07/01/2025 03:15:33 PM 07/01/2025 03:51:17 PM MP25070090 TRESPASS 200 PAMELA DR

07/01/2025 03:22:30 PM 07/01/2025 04:58:53 PM MP25070091 MP2503657 FOUND 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 03:30:09 PM 07/01/2025 03:30:09 PM MP25070092 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

OLD MIDDLEFIELD 

WAY / N 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/01/2025 03:41:48 PM 07/01/2025 04:26:23 PM MP25070093 MP2503656 BATTERY 2100 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

07/01/2025 03:50:13 PM 07/01/2025 04:23:30 PM MP25070094 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 BRYANT ST

07/01/2025 04:08:32 PM 07/01/2025 04:16:07 PM MP25070095 PHONE CALL 200 W EVELYN AVE

07/01/2025 04:08:33 PM 07/01/2025 04:19:56 PM MP25070096 FOOT PATROL 200 CASTRO ST

07/01/2025 04:17:03 PM 07/01/2025 04:55:40 PM MP25070097 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 04:23:22 PM 07/01/2025 04:44:50 PM MP25070098 PED/BIKE STOP
HOPE ST / W EVELYN 

AVE

07/01/2025 04:24:23 PM 07/01/2025 04:36:41 PM MP25070099 FOOT PATROL 300 CASTRO ST

07/01/2025 04:25:28 PM 07/01/2025 04:41:48 PM MP25070100
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING

PHYLLIS AVE / GRANT 

RD

07/01/2025 04:33:38 PM 07/01/2025 06:24:48 PM MP25070101 PED/BIKE STOP 2500 LEGHORN ST

07/01/2025 04:42:12 PM 07/01/2025 04:51:15 PM MP25070102 PARKING PROBLEM 1300 MONTECITO AVE

07/01/2025 04:42:47 PM 07/01/2025 05:37:43 PM MP25070103 MP2503658 WELFARE CHECK 300 OAKTREE DR



07/01/2025 04:45:30 PM 07/01/2025 05:08:20 PM MP25070104 PATROL AREA CHECK 300 HOPE ST

07/01/2025 04:51:34 PM 07/01/2025 07:26:29 PM MP25070106
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

07/01/2025 04:59:35 PM 07/01/2025 05:40:05 PM MP25070107 SEX REGISTRANT 1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 05:10:41 PM 07/01/2025 05:23:52 PM MP25070108 DISTURBANCE
CALIFORNIA ST / 

ORTEGA AVE

07/01/2025 05:24:08 PM 07/01/2025 05:40:23 PM MP25070110 TRAFFIC STOP
MONTECITO AVE / 

BURGOYNE ST

07/01/2025 05:25:27 PM 07/01/2025 05:28:51 PM MP25070111 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 HOPE ST

07/01/2025 05:26:31 PM 07/01/2025 05:46:09 PM MP25070112 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST

07/01/2025 05:29:09 PM 07/01/2025 05:58:42 PM MP25070113
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
700 BORELLO WAY

07/01/2025 05:29:43 PM 07/01/2025 05:33:12 PM MP25070114 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 HOPE ST

07/01/2025 05:31:19 PM 07/01/2025 05:58:15 PM MP25070115 WELFARE CHECK 100 E MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/01/2025 05:33:41 PM 07/01/2025 05:54:51 PM MP25070116 FOOT PATROL 100 CASTRO ST

07/01/2025 05:38:52 PM 07/01/2025 07:04:39 PM MP25070117 FOUND 100 LENA WAY

07/01/2025 05:40:44 PM 07/01/2025 06:01:29 PM MP25070118 TRAFFIC STOP
MONTECITO AVE / 

SAN PIERRE WAY

07/01/2025 05:49:57 PM 07/01/2025 05:55:58 PM MP25070119 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 BRYANT ST



07/01/2025 05:51:13 PM 07/01/2025 05:51:13 PM MP25070120 911 2500 GRANT RD

07/01/2025 05:55:22 PM 07/01/2025 06:06:25 PM MP25070121 WELFARE CHECK 200 CASTRO ST

07/01/2025 06:05:20 PM 07/01/2025 06:33:48 PM MP25070122 FOOT PATROL CASTRO ST

07/01/2025 06:09:01 PM 07/01/2025 06:22:50 PM MP25070123 FOLLOW UP 300 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 06:10:00 PM 07/01/2025 06:30:23 PM MP25070124 TRESPASS 700 E EVELYN AVE

07/01/2025 06:14:25 PM 07/01/2025 06:23:53 PM MP25070125 TRAFFIC STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

JUNCTION AVE

07/01/2025 06:20:18 PM 07/01/2025 06:24:34 PM MP25070126 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 EL MONTE AVE

07/01/2025 06:24:35 PM 07/01/2025 06:31:34 PM MP25070127 PED/BIKE STOP
MOFFETT BLVD / HY 

85 N

07/01/2025 06:25:29 PM 07/01/2025 06:32:28 PM MP25070128 TRAFFIC STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

MONTECITO AVE

07/01/2025 06:26:45 PM 07/01/2025 07:04:39 PM MP25070129 FOLLOW UP 2300 CALIFORNIA ST

07/01/2025 06:40:59 PM 07/01/2025 07:50:35 PM MP25070130
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2000 LATHAM ST

07/01/2025 06:42:40 PM 07/01/2025 06:58:46 PM MP25070131 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

GRANT RD



07/01/2025 06:43:36 PM 07/01/2025 07:04:58 PM MP25070132 NON INJURY ACCIDENT
W DANA ST / CASTRO 

ST

07/01/2025 06:45:18 PM 07/01/2025 06:49:20 PM MP25070133 FOOT PATROL 500 FRANKLIN ST

07/01/2025 06:53:09 PM 07/01/2025 07:15:53 PM MP25070134 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 2600 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 06:53:43 PM 07/01/2025 07:04:54 PM MP25070135 DISTURBANCE 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

07/01/2025 07:05:06 PM 07/01/2025 07:14:30 PM MP25070136
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
600 S RENGSTORFF AVE

07/01/2025 07:12:48 PM 07/01/2025 07:28:50 PM MP25070138 FOOT PATROL 500 FRANKLIN ST

07/01/2025 07:21:14 PM 07/01/2025 07:24:48 PM MP25070139
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

LATHAM ST / S 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/01/2025 07:31:51 PM 07/01/2025 07:44:23 PM MP25070140 FOLLOW UP 2600 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 07:34:00 PM 07/01/2025 07:36:52 PM MP25070141 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 HOPE ST

07/01/2025 07:37:56 PM 07/01/2025 07:41:58 PM MP25070142 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 HOPE ST

07/01/2025 07:46:02 PM 07/01/2025 07:51:04 PM MP25070143 TRAFFIC STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

HY 101 S

07/01/2025 08:01:49 PM 07/01/2025 08:17:13 PM MP25070144
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

LEGHORN ST / SAN 

ANTONIO RD

07/01/2025 08:13:35 PM 07/01/2025 09:16:38 PM MP25070145 NON INJURY ACCIDENT
E EVELYN AVE / HY 85 

S



07/01/2025 08:22:10 PM 07/01/2025 08:33:47 PM MP25070147 TRAFFIC STOP VILLA ST / HOPE ST

07/01/2025 08:31:06 PM 07/01/2025 08:45:09 PM MP25070148 TRAFFIC STOP HY 85 S / HY 101 S

07/01/2025 08:36:04 PM 07/01/2025 09:41:04 PM MP25070149 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 400 STIERLIN RD

07/01/2025 08:41:25 PM 07/01/2025 09:02:43 PM MP25070150 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

ESCUELA AVE

07/01/2025 08:52:00 PM 07/01/2025 10:21:23 PM MP25070151 BE ON THE LOOKOUT 3000 COWPER ST

07/01/2025 09:05:38 PM 07/01/2025 09:26:13 PM MP25070152 TRAFFIC STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

HY 101 S

07/01/2025 09:06:07 PM 07/01/2025 09:20:01 PM MP25070153 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

MIRAMONTE AVE

07/01/2025 09:17:25 PM 07/01/2025 09:36:56 PM MP25070154 TRAFFIC STOP
CASTRO ST / SONIA 

WAY

07/01/2025 09:19:57 PM 07/01/2025 09:58:08 PM MP25070155 TRESPASS 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/01/2025 09:33:21 PM 07/01/2025 10:54:00 PM MP25070156 MP2503660
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
400 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/01/2025 09:34:59 PM 07/01/2025 10:19:40 PM MP25070157 MP2503659 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 500 SHOWERS DR

07/01/2025 10:05:40 PM 07/01/2025 10:21:04 PM MP25070158 DISTURBANCE 2000 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/01/2025 10:15:29 PM 07/01/2025 10:22:57 PM MP25070159 DISTURBANCE 1000 EL MONTE AVE



07/01/2025 10:24:06 PM 07/01/2025 10:33:44 PM MP25070160 DISTURBANCE 1900 CALIFORNIA ST

07/01/2025 10:26:27 PM 07/01/2025 10:33:15 PM MP25070161 DISTURBANCE 400 STIERLIN RD

07/01/2025 10:49:30 PM 07/01/2025 11:16:51 PM MP25070165 ANIMAL 1000 VILLA ST

07/01/2025 11:02:52 PM 07/01/2025 11:18:25 PM MP25070167 TRESPASS 400 SAN ANTONIO RD

07/01/2025 11:13:27 PM 07/01/2025 11:37:11 PM MP25070168 DISTURBANCE 2400 WHITNEY DR

07/01/2025 11:16:18 PM 07/01/2025 11:30:38 PM MP25070169 DISTURBANCE 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/01/2025 11:23:16 PM 07/02/2025 12:00:31 AM MP25070170 MP2503661
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY
500 CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 12:04:10 AM 07/02/2025 12:16:08 AM MP25070171 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2300 ADELE AVE

07/02/2025 12:47:05 AM 07/02/2025 01:19:57 AM MP25070172 MP2503662 AUTO BURGLARY 500 CYPRESS POINT DR

07/02/2025 01:08:20 AM 07/02/2025 01:15:21 AM MP25070174 ALARM 100 SOUTH DR

07/02/2025 01:30:48 AM 07/02/2025 04:24:55 AM MP25070175 BE ON THE LOOKOUT 1100 AYALA DR

07/02/2025 02:24:45 AM 07/02/2025 02:52:55 AM MP25070176 WELFARE CHECK 1000 VILLA ST

07/02/2025 04:47:50 AM 07/02/2025 05:05:22 AM MP25070178 DISTURBANCE 400 MOFFETT BLVD

07/02/2025 06:13:24 AM 07/02/2025 06:45:57 AM MP25070181 ALARM 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 07:00:14 AM 07/02/2025 07:23:43 AM MP25070182 TRAFFIC STOP
SYLVAN AVE / E EL 

CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 07:21:20 AM 07/02/2025 07:21:20 AM MP25070183 TOW 600 E EVELYN AVE



07/02/2025 07:28:39 AM 07/02/2025 07:36:40 AM MP25070184 TRAFFIC STOP
CUESTA DR / 

MIRAMONTE AVE

07/02/2025 07:45:53 AM 07/02/2025 07:55:26 AM MP25070185 PARKING PROBLEM
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

HOPE ST

07/02/2025 08:08:53 AM 07/02/2025 08:08:53 AM MP25070186 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 08:36:20 AM 07/02/2025 08:36:20 AM MP25070187 TOW 700 E EVELYN AVE

07/02/2025 08:38:25 AM 07/02/2025 08:56:02 AM MP25070188 PARKING PROBLEM 1100 MACON AVE

07/02/2025 08:46:15 AM 07/02/2025 09:28:34 AM MP25070189 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE
CYPRESS POINT DR / 

MOFFETT BLVD

07/02/2025 09:04:59 AM 07/02/2025 09:23:28 AM MP25070190 DISTURBANCE
SLEEPER AVE / 

TRIPIANO CT

07/02/2025 09:10:30 AM 07/02/2025 09:10:30 AM MP25070191 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 09:27:03 AM 07/02/2025 09:42:47 AM MP25070192 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 300 CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 09:27:25 AM 07/02/2025 09:31:44 AM MP25070193 TRAFFIC STOP
GRANT RD / W EL 

CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 09:36:24 AM 07/02/2025 09:42:32 AM MP25070194 ABANDONED VEHICLE 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

07/02/2025 09:40:58 AM 07/02/2025 10:02:30 AM MP25070195 911 3500 TRUMAN AVE

07/02/2025 09:43:36 AM 07/02/2025 09:51:33 AM MP25070196 PARKING PROBLEM 700 CONTINENTAL CIR



07/02/2025 09:55:40 AM 07/02/2025 10:03:02 AM MP25070198 ABANDONED VEHICLE 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

07/02/2025 10:03:13 AM 07/02/2025 10:07:12 AM MP25070200 PARKING PROBLEM 0 SIERRA VISTA AVE

07/02/2025 10:05:52 AM 07/02/2025 10:05:52 AM MP25070201 TOW 1900 CRISANTO AVE

07/02/2025 10:09:37 AM 07/02/2025 10:11:07 AM MP25070202
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

W EL CAMINO REAL / 

ESCUELA AVE

07/02/2025 10:14:53 AM 07/02/2025 10:17:58 AM MP25070203 PARKING PROBLEM 1900 MONTECITO AVE

07/02/2025 10:21:26 AM 07/02/2025 10:26:36 AM MP25070204 PARKING PROBLEM 1900 SAN LUIS AVE

07/02/2025 10:37:53 AM 07/02/2025 10:48:19 AM MP25070205 TRAFFIC STOP VILLA ST

07/02/2025 10:38:20 AM 07/02/2025 10:47:52 AM MP25070206 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/02/2025 10:51:39 AM 07/02/2025 10:56:04 AM MP25070207 DIRECTED PATROL
CENTRAL EXPR / 

FERGUSON DR

07/02/2025 11:15:06 AM 07/02/2025 11:42:15 AM MP25070210 WELFARE CHECK 1200 GRANT RD

07/02/2025 11:32:30 AM 07/02/2025 01:54:12 PM MP25070212 INFO GENERAL
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 11:43:40 AM 07/02/2025 11:43:40 AM MP25070214 TOW 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 11:44:40 AM 07/02/2025 11:51:09 AM MP25070215 PED/BIKE STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

S BERNARDO AVE



07/02/2025 12:00:51 PM 07/02/2025 12:10:08 PM MP25070216 PARKING PROBLEM
ESCUELA AVE / 

CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 12:14:53 PM 07/02/2025 12:22:09 PM MP25070217 TRAFFIC STOP
ESCUELA AVE / 

LATHAM ST

07/02/2025 12:18:10 PM 07/02/2025 02:22:13 PM MP25070218 MP2503664
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

07/02/2025 12:21:08 PM 07/02/2025 12:26:42 PM MP25070219 PARKING PROBLEM 200 MARIPOSA AVE

07/02/2025 12:23:40 PM 07/02/2025 12:33:29 PM MP25070221 TRAFFIC STOP
ESCUELA AVE / 

CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 12:25:50 PM 07/02/2025 12:43:47 PM MP25070222
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

CENTRAL EXPR / 

FERGUSON DR

07/02/2025 12:37:55 PM 07/02/2025 12:56:04 PM MP25070223 MP2503663 THEFT 500 SHOWERS DR

07/02/2025 12:38:25 PM 07/02/2025 12:43:34 PM MP25070224 TRAFFIC STOP

OLD MIDDLEFIELD 

WAY / N 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/02/2025 12:46:56 PM 07/02/2025 01:20:14 PM MP25070225 SUICIDE 2400 HOSPITAL DR

07/02/2025 01:05:45 PM 07/02/2025 01:40:14 PM MP25070226 MP2503665 GUN DISPOSAL 0 OLIVE CT

07/02/2025 01:21:06 PM 07/02/2025 03:46:15 PM MP25070227 INFO GENERAL
E MIDDLEFIELD RD / 

LOGUE AVE



07/02/2025 01:26:29 PM 07/02/2025 01:26:29 PM MP25070228 TOW 400 BAY VIEW DR

07/02/2025 01:39:21 PM 07/02/2025 01:50:52 PM MP25070229 PARKING PROBLEM 1000 WASHINGTON ST

07/02/2025 01:39:45 PM 07/02/2025 01:57:07 PM MP25070230 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 EL MONTE AVE

07/02/2025 01:44:20 PM 07/02/2025 01:44:20 PM MP25070231 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 01:49:52 PM 07/02/2025 04:26:08 PM MP25070232 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

07/02/2025 01:57:42 PM 07/02/2025 02:33:26 PM MP25070234 PHONE CALL 100 OAK ST

07/02/2025 02:00:21 PM 07/02/2025 02:04:23 PM MP25070235 PARKING PROBLEM 100 PERMANENTE WAY

07/02/2025 02:01:28 PM 07/02/2025 02:19:10 PM MP25070236 DISTURBANCE 1800 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 02:05:06 PM 07/02/2025 02:09:06 PM MP25070237 PARKING PROBLEM 1800 HIGDON AVE

07/02/2025 02:06:04 PM 07/02/2025 07:40:06 PM MP25070238 INCUSTODY
SAN FRANCISCO 

AIRPORT

07/02/2025 02:11:52 PM 07/02/2025 02:15:05 PM MP25070239 PARKING PROBLEM 300 HIGDON AVE

07/02/2025 02:15:35 PM 07/02/2025 02:17:59 PM MP25070240 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

07/02/2025 02:17:06 PM 07/02/2025 02:24:51 PM MP25070241 PARKING PROBLEM 200 HIGDON AVE

07/02/2025 02:22:41 PM 07/02/2025 03:48:47 PM MP25070242 FOLLOW UP 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

07/02/2025 02:31:27 PM 07/02/2025 02:36:51 PM MP25070243 PARKING PROBLEM 500 CYPRESS POINT DR

07/02/2025 02:38:02 PM 07/02/2025 03:06:00 PM MP25070244 FOOT PATROL 500 SHOWERS DR



07/02/2025 02:41:42 PM 07/02/2025 02:44:24 PM MP25070245 PATROL AREA CHECK 900 SIERRA VISTA AVE

07/02/2025 02:43:23 PM 07/02/2025 02:44:07 PM MP25070246 FLOCK
SAN ANTONIO RD / 

CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 02:44:31 PM 07/02/2025 03:37:35 PM MP25070247 BIKE PATROL 1000 W EVELYN AVE

07/02/2025 02:47:36 PM 07/02/2025 03:13:47 PM MP25070248 DISTURBANCE 700 MERCY ST

07/02/2025 03:21:51 PM 07/02/2025 03:50:47 PM MP25070251 MUNI CODE VIOLATION
CALIFORNIA ST / 

VIEW ST

07/02/2025 03:24:42 PM 07/02/2025 04:30:28 PM MP25070252 MP2503666
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

W DANA ST / S 

SHORELINE BLVD

07/02/2025 03:27:30 PM 07/02/2025 03:37:35 PM MP25070253
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING

N SHORELINE BLVD / 

CENTRAL EXPR

07/02/2025 03:36:03 PM 07/02/2025 04:04:55 PM MP25070254 ILLEGAL DUMPING 200 HIGDON AVE

07/02/2025 03:48:46 PM 07/02/2025 05:11:44 PM MP25070255
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
0 FAIRCHILD DR

07/02/2025 03:52:02 PM 07/02/2025 04:20:43 PM MP25070256 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 HOPE ST

07/02/2025 03:53:09 PM 07/02/2025 04:18:41 PM MP25070257 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 BRYANT ST

07/02/2025 03:53:42 PM 07/02/2025 04:04:05 PM MP25070258 TRESPASS 1800 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 04:15:51 PM 07/02/2025 05:01:29 PM MP25070259 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 1900 MONTECITO AVE



07/02/2025 04:20:37 PM 07/02/2025 04:28:40 PM MP25070260 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 04:21:54 PM 07/02/2025 04:36:38 PM MP25070261 FOOT PATROL 400 CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 04:42:58 PM 07/02/2025 04:56:31 PM MP25070262 PATROL AREA CHECK 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/02/2025 04:51:05 PM 07/02/2025 05:08:17 PM MP25070263 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 HOPE ST

07/02/2025 05:05:30 PM 07/02/2025 05:47:29 PM MP25070265 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 05:15:05 PM 07/02/2025 05:17:00 PM MP25070266 ANIMAL 200 ESCUELA AVE

07/02/2025 05:16:02 PM 07/02/2025 05:48:26 PM MP25070267 DISTURBANCE 200 W DANA ST

07/02/2025 05:20:36 PM 07/02/2025 05:38:40 PM MP25070268 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 FRANKLIN ST

07/02/2025 05:37:23 PM 07/02/2025 08:29:51 PM MP25070269 MP2503668 DISTURBANCE 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/02/2025 05:44:16 PM 07/02/2025 05:50:47 PM MP25070270 TRAFFIC STOP
CALIFORNIA ST / S 

SHORELINE BLVD

07/02/2025 05:45:18 PM 07/02/2025 05:46:12 PM MP25070271 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 EL MONTE AVE

07/02/2025 05:57:07 PM 07/02/2025 06:12:52 PM MP25070272 TRAFFIC STOP
S SHORELINE BLVD / 

CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 05:59:26 PM 07/02/2025 06:02:35 PM MP25070273
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD
200 OAK ST

07/02/2025 06:09:43 PM 07/02/2025 06:14:13 PM MP25070274 FOOT PATROL 700 CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 06:12:45 PM 07/02/2025 09:01:42 PM MP25070275 MP2503667 PENAL CODE VIOL 600 SHOWERS DR



07/02/2025 06:15:17 PM 07/02/2025 06:22:32 PM MP25070276 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 HOPE ST

07/02/2025 06:20:10 PM 07/02/2025 07:24:37 PM MP25070277 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 BRYANT ST

07/02/2025 06:30:15 PM 07/02/2025 06:36:13 PM MP25070278 PARKING PROBLEM 1800 EDNAMARY WAY

07/02/2025 06:32:06 PM 07/02/2025 06:49:57 PM MP25070279 ANIMAL 600 CUESTA DR

07/02/2025 06:43:01 PM 07/02/2025 06:52:27 PM MP25070280 PATROL AREA CHECK 300 HOPE ST

07/02/2025 06:43:18 PM 07/02/2025 06:48:09 PM MP25070281 PARKING PROBLEM 1800 MARICH WAY

07/02/2025 06:48:19 PM 07/02/2025 07:19:42 PM MP25070282 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 500 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/02/2025 06:54:51 PM 07/02/2025 07:04:55 PM MP25070283 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 HOPE ST

07/02/2025 06:55:43 PM 07/02/2025 06:58:12 PM MP25070284 PHONE CALL 1800 MIRAMONTE AVE

07/02/2025 07:08:19 PM 07/02/2025 07:29:18 PM MP25070285 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 HOPE ST

07/02/2025 07:15:55 PM 07/02/2025 07:22:52 PM MP25070286 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 400 BRYANT ST

07/02/2025 07:31:21 PM 07/02/2025 08:14:05 PM MP25070287 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 FRANKLIN ST

07/02/2025 07:37:00 PM 07/02/2025 07:38:26 PM MP25070288 FOUND 100 CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 07:43:58 PM 07/02/2025 08:21:57 PM MP25070289 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST

07/02/2025 07:56:03 PM 07/02/2025 08:32:30 PM MP25070290 FOOT PATROL 200 CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 08:09:35 PM 07/02/2025 08:12:38 PM MP25070291 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 BRYANT ST

07/02/2025 08:12:02 PM 07/02/2025 08:29:11 PM MP25070292 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 EL MONTE AVE



07/02/2025 08:29:25 PM 07/02/2025 08:40:15 PM MP25070293 FOLLOW UP 600 SHOWERS DR

07/02/2025 08:39:40 PM 07/02/2025 09:21:58 PM MP25070294 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 300 CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 08:54:52 PM 07/02/2025 09:34:30 PM MP25070295 TRESPASS 2300 CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 08:56:14 PM 07/02/2025 09:19:36 PM MP25070296 ALARM 700 W DANA ST

07/02/2025 09:02:08 PM 07/02/2025 09:09:34 PM MP25070297 WELFARE CHECK 500 PALO ALTO AVE

07/02/2025 09:15:29 PM 07/02/2025 09:48:54 PM MP25070298 MP2503669 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE
CASTRO ST / 

CALIFORNIA ST

07/02/2025 09:32:23 PM 07/02/2025 09:45:02 PM MP25070299 FOOT PATROL 600 SHOWERS DR

07/02/2025 09:51:25 PM 07/02/2025 11:46:03 PM MP25070300 PHONE CALL 400 MOFFETT BLVD

07/02/2025 09:59:56 PM 07/02/2025 10:31:26 PM MP25070301
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

N SHORELINE BLVD / 

TERRA BELLA AVE

07/02/2025 10:03:53 PM 07/02/2025 10:13:47 PM MP25070302 TRAFFIC STOP VILLA ST / HOPE ST

07/02/2025 10:25:16 PM 07/02/2025 10:26:44 PM MP25070303 INFO GENERAL
HY 101 N / OLD 

MIDDLEFIELD WAY

07/02/2025 10:27:19 PM 07/02/2025 10:41:04 PM MP25070304 DISTURBANCE 700 SAN PIERRE WAY

07/02/2025 10:29:26 PM 07/02/2025 10:33:34 PM MP25070305 DISTURBANCE 700 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/02/2025 10:30:35 PM 07/02/2025 11:22:36 PM MP25070306 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 KASRA DR



07/02/2025 10:33:03 PM 07/03/2025 06:02:10 AM MP25070307 INFO GENERAL

07/02/2025 10:34:50 PM 07/02/2025 10:59:36 PM MP25070308 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 700 VILLA ST

07/02/2025 10:50:05 PM 07/02/2025 11:29:11 PM MP25070309 DISTURBANCE 700 VAQUERO DR

07/02/2025 10:59:16 PM 07/02/2025 11:13:27 PM MP25070310 DISTURBANCE 100
WHISMAN 

STATION
DR

07/02/2025 11:41:20 PM 07/02/2025 11:42:29 PM MP25070311 INFO GENERAL
MIRAMONTE AVE / 

CASTRO ST

07/02/2025 11:47:30 PM 07/03/2025 12:22:33 AM MP25070312 ALARM 400 ELLIS ST

07/02/2025 11:49:08 PM 07/02/2025 11:53:09 PM MP25070313 DISTURBANCE 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

07/03/2025 12:13:41 AM 07/03/2025 12:56:02 AM MP25070314 MP2503670 HIT AND RUN - INJURY 500 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 12:40:54 AM 07/03/2025 12:53:01 AM MP25070315 ALARM 100 CASTRO ST

07/03/2025 12:41:42 AM 07/03/2025 12:49:32 AM MP25070316 ALARM 100 SOUTH DR

07/03/2025 01:02:50 AM 07/03/2025 01:24:55 AM MP25070318 TRAFFIC STOP
E DANA ST / PIONEER 

WAY

07/03/2025 01:19:05 AM 07/03/2025 01:59:37 AM MP25070319 DISTURBANCE 500 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/03/2025 01:46:20 AM 07/03/2025 01:53:50 AM MP25070320 TRAFFIC STOP
S RENGSTORFF AVE / 

UNIVERSITY AVE



07/03/2025 02:04:32 AM 07/03/2025 02:04:32 AM MP25070321 NON INJURY ACCIDENT
CENTRAL EXPR / 

RAVENDALE DR

07/03/2025 02:16:00 AM 07/03/2025 02:47:08 AM MP25070322 FOOT PATROL 2100 SHOWERS DR

07/03/2025 03:00:48 AM 07/03/2025 04:04:51 AM MP25070323 ALARM 1100 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 03:18:37 AM 07/03/2025 03:40:21 AM MP25070324 PATROL AREA CHECK 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

07/03/2025 07:13:29 AM 07/03/2025 07:17:28 AM MP25070328 ANIMAL
S SHORELINE BLVD / 

W EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 07:57:43 AM 07/03/2025 08:04:08 AM MP25070330 PARKING PROBLEM 1100 LA AVENIDA ST

07/03/2025 07:58:51 AM 07/03/2025 08:14:04 AM MP25070331 MP2503671 CPS 3500 TRUMAN AVE

07/03/2025 08:02:05 AM 07/03/2025 08:02:05 AM MP25070332 TOW 1900 CRISANTO AVE

07/03/2025 08:05:37 AM 07/03/2025 08:19:28 AM MP25070333 PARKING PROBLEM 800 ARMAND DR

07/03/2025 08:15:41 AM 07/03/2025 10:38:41 AM MP25070334 MP2503676
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
2000 SAN RAMON AVE

07/03/2025 08:18:01 AM 07/03/2025 08:34:46 AM MP25070335 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

07/03/2025 08:20:10 AM 07/03/2025 08:24:51 AM MP25070336 PARKING PROBLEM 1100 LA AVENIDA ST

07/03/2025 08:36:18 AM 07/03/2025 09:34:00 AM MP25070337 MP2503672 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 09:13:52 AM 07/03/2025 09:26:15 AM MP25070338 ABANDONED VEHICLE 900 VAQUERO DR



07/03/2025 09:24:08 AM 07/03/2025 01:59:05 PM MP25070339 INFO GENERAL
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

ESCUELA AVE

07/03/2025 09:26:46 AM 07/03/2025 09:28:13 AM MP25070340 911

07/03/2025 09:27:56 AM 07/03/2025 09:32:47 AM MP25070341 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1000 SAN RAMON AVE

07/03/2025 09:33:19 AM 07/03/2025 09:33:19 AM MP25070342 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 09:36:02 AM 07/03/2025 09:39:32 AM MP25070343 PARKING PROBLEM 100 EVANDALE AVE

07/03/2025 09:36:06 AM 07/03/2025 09:56:14 AM MP25070344 MP2503673 GRAND THEFT 100 LENA WAY

07/03/2025 09:42:10 AM 07/03/2025 10:25:11 AM MP25070345 CIVIL 800 INDEPENDENCE AVE

07/03/2025 09:42:14 AM 07/03/2025 10:09:42 AM MP25070346 MP2503674 THEFT 100 ELDORA DR

07/03/2025 09:45:07 AM 07/03/2025 10:51:17 AM MP25070347 MP2503675 VANDALISM 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

07/03/2025 09:54:14 AM 07/03/2025 09:57:09 AM MP25070348 PARKING PROBLEM 200 INFINITY WAY

07/03/2025 09:56:27 AM 07/03/2025 10:34:48 AM MP25070349
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

07/03/2025 10:01:13 AM 07/03/2025 10:06:59 AM MP25070350 PARKING PROBLEM 300 CIRCUIT WAY

07/03/2025 10:38:33 AM 07/03/2025 10:43:33 AM MP25070352 FOLLOW UP 100 ASPEN WAY

07/03/2025 10:38:58 AM 07/03/2025 11:30:54 AM MP25070353 PERSON DOWN 600 W EVELYN AVE

07/03/2025 10:43:31 AM 07/03/2025 12:21:19 PM MP25070354 DISTURBANCE 500 MOORPARK WAY

07/03/2025 10:56:09 AM 07/03/2025 01:25:33 PM MP25070355 MP2503677
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2600 CASEY AVE



07/03/2025 11:15:42 AM 07/03/2025 11:57:04 AM MP25070357 MP2503678 GRAND THEFT 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

07/03/2025 11:20:11 AM 07/03/2025 11:40:13 AM MP25070358 TRESPASS 500 MOORPARK WAY

07/03/2025 11:21:01 AM 07/03/2025 11:21:01 AM MP25070359 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 11:30:27 AM 07/03/2025 12:01:54 PM MP25070360
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
2000 CALIFORNIA ST

07/03/2025 12:20:45 PM 07/03/2025 01:13:25 PM MP25070363 DISTURBANCE 600 CUESTA DR

07/03/2025 12:23:39 PM 07/03/2025 12:51:19 PM MP25070364
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE

LEGHORN ST / 

INDEPENDENCE AVE

07/03/2025 01:07:58 PM 07/03/2025 01:52:52 PM MP25070365 MP2503681 TOW 800 EMILY DR

07/03/2025 01:11:16 PM 07/03/2025 01:42:41 PM MP25070367 MP2503680 FINANCIAL CRIME 800 SLADKY AVE

07/03/2025 01:21:42 PM 07/03/2025 03:43:52 PM MP25070368 TRAFFIC STOP
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

WRIGHT AVE

07/03/2025 01:25:45 PM 07/03/2025 02:20:23 PM MP25070369 MP2503679
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1100 INDEPENDENCE AVE

07/03/2025 01:44:18 PM 07/03/2025 03:22:19 PM MP25070370 MP2503682
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1900 MONTECITO AVE

07/03/2025 01:44:26 PM 07/03/2025 01:58:19 PM MP25070371 PARKING PROBLEM

07/03/2025 01:52:24 PM 07/03/2025 03:17:09 PM MP25070372 BIKE PATROL 100 OAK ST

07/03/2025 01:54:37 PM 07/03/2025 01:56:47 PM MP25070373 PARKING PROBLEM 500 WALKER DR



07/03/2025 01:56:18 PM 07/03/2025 02:32:03 PM MP25070374 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST

07/03/2025 02:07:28 PM 07/03/2025 02:12:23 PM MP25070375 PATROL AREA CHECK 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 02:07:46 PM 07/03/2025 03:11:51 PM MP25070376
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY
1900 SILVERWOOD AVE

07/03/2025 02:12:32 PM 07/03/2025 03:36:09 PM MP25070377 MP2503683 CRIMINAL THREATS 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 02:13:55 PM 07/03/2025 02:18:01 PM MP25070378 PARKING PROBLEM 900 WASHINGTON ST

07/03/2025 02:16:00 PM 07/03/2025 02:16:57 PM MP25070379 FOLLOW UP 300 ELLIS ST

07/03/2025 02:17:14 PM 07/03/2025 02:38:56 PM MP25070380 FOLLOW UP 300 ELLIS ST

07/03/2025 02:32:05 PM 07/03/2025 02:42:57 PM MP25070381 IDENTITY THEFT 1100 ELENA PRIVADA

07/03/2025 02:42:10 PM 07/03/2025 02:42:10 PM MP25070382 DISTURBANCE 1900 GRANT RD

07/03/2025 02:51:00 PM 07/03/2025 03:03:12 PM MP25070383 TRAFFIC STOP
CALIFORNIA ST / S 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/03/2025 03:12:42 PM 07/03/2025 03:27:13 PM MP25070384 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

07/03/2025 03:17:17 PM 07/03/2025 05:24:02 PM MP25070385 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/03/2025 03:17:48 PM 07/03/2025 03:39:33 PM MP25070386 LOST 1000 VILLA ST

07/03/2025 03:27:29 PM 07/03/2025 04:05:23 PM MP25070387 MP2503684 GUN DISPOSAL 1800 MONTECITO AVE

07/03/2025 03:30:31 PM 07/03/2025 03:45:18 PM MP25070388 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 EL MONTE AVE

07/03/2025 03:44:27 PM 07/04/2025 01:45:58 AM MP25070389 MP2503690 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY



07/03/2025 03:58:24 PM 07/03/2025 04:13:07 PM MP25070390
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2500 SOLACE PL

07/03/2025 04:07:13 PM 07/03/2025 04:09:32 PM MP25070391 PED/BIKE STOP 600 SHOWERS DR

07/03/2025 04:08:37 PM 07/03/2025 04:16:27 PM MP25070392 TRAFFIC STOP 2400 GARCIA AVE

07/03/2025 04:10:25 PM 07/03/2025 04:35:30 PM MP25070393 FOOT PATROL 500 FRANKLIN ST

07/03/2025 04:11:34 PM 07/03/2025 05:53:18 PM MP25070394 MP2503685 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 600 SHOWERS DR

07/03/2025 04:14:27 PM 07/03/2025 04:38:02 PM MP25070396 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 BRYANT ST

07/03/2025 04:14:41 PM 07/03/2025 04:26:27 PM MP25070397 PUBLIC ASSIST 1000 VILLA ST

07/03/2025 04:16:14 PM 07/03/2025 04:28:57 PM MP25070398 TRAFFIC STOP

OLD MIDDLEFIELD 

WAY / N 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/03/2025 04:35:40 PM 07/03/2025 04:39:46 PM MP25070399 FOOT PATROL 500 CASTRO ST

07/03/2025 04:41:38 PM 07/03/2025 04:44:54 PM MP25070400 PATROL AREA CHECK 400 CASTRO ST

07/03/2025 04:44:34 PM 07/03/2025 05:01:25 PM MP25070401
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

W EL CAMINO REAL / 

CALDERON AVE

07/03/2025 04:50:59 PM 07/03/2025 05:08:47 PM MP25070402 PATROL AREA CHECK 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 04:55:32 PM 07/03/2025 05:06:55 PM MP25070403 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST



07/03/2025 05:10:56 PM 07/03/2025 05:18:01 PM MP25070404 TRAFFIC STOP
PLYMOUTH ST / N 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/03/2025 05:19:11 PM 07/03/2025 05:27:23 PM MP25070406 TRAFFIC STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

LEGHORN ST

07/03/2025 05:19:11 PM 07/03/2025 05:39:01 PM MP25070405 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1000 EL MONTE AVE

07/03/2025 05:19:59 PM 07/03/2025 05:45:04 PM MP25070407 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 VIEW ST

07/03/2025 05:26:59 PM 07/03/2025 05:45:05 PM MP25070408 DISTURBANCE 100 CASTRO ST

07/03/2025 05:29:32 PM 07/03/2025 05:48:30 PM MP25070409 PARKING PROBLEM 100 HIGDON AVE

07/03/2025 05:37:47 PM 07/03/2025 10:52:22 PM MP25070410 MVFD NO RESPONSE

07/03/2025 05:43:18 PM 07/03/2025 05:55:46 PM MP25070411
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD

INDEPENDENCE AVE / 

WYANDOTTE ST

07/03/2025 05:54:28 PM 07/03/2025 06:04:33 PM MP25070412 ANIMAL 2400 CHARLESTON RD

07/03/2025 05:56:55 PM 07/03/2025 06:27:41 PM MP25070413 MP2503686
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/03/2025 05:58:30 PM 07/04/2025 05:53:45 AM MP25070414 INFO GENERAL

07/03/2025 05:59:35 PM 07/03/2025 06:21:29 PM MP25070415 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 500 HANS AVE

07/03/2025 06:00:37 PM 07/03/2025 06:15:03 PM MP25070416 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

CLARK AVE



07/03/2025 06:03:28 PM 07/03/2025 06:22:13 PM MP25070418 TRESPASS 500 CASTRO ST

07/03/2025 06:07:50 PM 07/03/2025 06:13:57 PM MP25070419 OUTSIDE ASSIST 900 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/03/2025 06:28:55 PM 07/03/2025 06:52:48 PM MP25070420 CALL FOR HELP 300 FAY WAY

07/03/2025 06:46:26 PM 07/03/2025 06:59:18 PM MP25070421 PATROL AREA CHECK 900 EL MONTE AVE

07/03/2025 06:56:57 PM 07/03/2025 07:53:57 PM MP25070422 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST

07/03/2025 07:21:53 PM 07/03/2025 07:24:30 PM MP25070423
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
800 WILLIAMS WAY

07/03/2025 07:22:00 PM 07/03/2025 08:14:23 PM MP25070424 DIRECTED PATROL DOWNTOWN

07/03/2025 07:26:25 PM 07/03/2025 07:26:25 PM MP25070425 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

07/03/2025 07:38:13 PM 07/03/2025 08:02:23 PM MP25070426 PED/BIKE STOP 1900 LATHAM ST

07/03/2025 07:45:04 PM 07/03/2025 07:52:02 PM MP25070427 PED/BIKE STOP 2500 LEGHORN ST

07/03/2025 07:53:15 PM 07/03/2025 08:03:00 PM MP25070428
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS
900 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/03/2025 08:00:29 PM 07/03/2025 08:16:27 PM MP25070429
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

TERRA BELLA AVE / 

SAN RAFAEL AVE

07/03/2025 08:03:18 PM 07/03/2025 08:16:09 PM MP25070430 MP2503687 FOUND 900 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/03/2025 08:16:29 PM 07/03/2025 09:33:13 PM MP25070431 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

07/03/2025 08:18:53 PM 07/03/2025 08:24:34 PM MP25070432
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD
0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/03/2025 08:24:20 PM 07/03/2025 08:35:33 PM MP25070433 PARKING PROBLEM 600 N SHORELINE BLVD



07/03/2025 08:54:29 PM 07/03/2025 09:11:32 PM MP25070434 PARKING PROBLEM 2100 LEGHORN ST

07/03/2025 09:36:37 PM 07/03/2025 10:11:13 PM MP25070435 MP2503688 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 500 SHOWERS DR

07/03/2025 10:01:12 PM 07/03/2025 10:07:14 PM MP25070436 TRAFFIC STOP 1000 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/03/2025 10:05:51 PM 07/03/2025 10:31:32 PM MP25070437 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/03/2025 10:06:26 PM 07/03/2025 10:18:37 PM MP25070438 DISTURBANCE 2000 SAN RAMON AVE

07/03/2025 10:27:31 PM 07/03/2025 10:43:13 PM MP25070439 MP2503689
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/03/2025 10:35:06 PM 07/03/2025 10:45:36 PM MP25070440 TRAFFIC STOP
MONTECITO AVE / 

SAN PIERRE WAY

07/03/2025 11:06:17 PM 07/03/2025 11:12:29 PM MP25070441 TRAFFIC STOP
CALIFORNIA ST / 

SHOWERS DR

07/03/2025 11:09:15 PM 07/03/2025 11:36:52 PM MP25070442 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/03/2025 11:49:21 PM 07/04/2025 12:21:02 AM MP25070444
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD
0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/04/2025 12:11:32 AM 07/04/2025 12:48:03 AM MP25070445 PATROL AREA CHECK 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

07/04/2025 12:45:05 AM 07/04/2025 01:04:07 AM MP25070447 TRESPASS 2000 STIERLIN CT

07/04/2025 12:45:34 AM 07/04/2025 12:57:39 AM MP25070448 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM
MURLAGAN AVE / 

PIAZZA DR

07/04/2025 12:51:53 AM 07/04/2025 01:11:29 AM MP25070449 WELFARE CHECK 1400 N SHORELINE BLVD



07/04/2025 12:55:42 AM 07/04/2025 01:39:13 AM MP25070450 WELFARE CHECK 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/04/2025 01:01:43 AM 07/04/2025 01:17:35 AM MP25070451 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 600 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/04/2025 01:25:46 AM 07/04/2025 01:59:11 AM MP25070452 TOW 500 SHOWERS DR

07/04/2025 01:37:01 AM 07/04/2025 01:51:27 AM MP25070453 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 1500 MERCY ST

07/04/2025 03:26:43 AM 07/04/2025 03:28:33 AM MP25070456 TRAFFIC STOP
W MIDDLEFIELD RD / 

LINDA VISTA AVE

07/04/2025 04:05:10 AM 07/04/2025 04:19:26 AM MP25070457 TRAFFIC STOP

OLD MIDDLEFIELD 

WAY / N 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/04/2025 05:12:40 AM 07/04/2025 05:32:53 AM MP25070459 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 600 FRANKLIN ST

07/04/2025 05:38:37 AM 07/04/2025 05:38:37 AM MP25070460 911 2500 GRANT RD

07/04/2025 05:57:30 AM 07/04/2025 06:17:40 AM MP25070461 PARKING PROBLEM 1800 HIGDON AVE

07/04/2025 06:37:20 AM 07/04/2025 12:20:11 PM MP25070462 INFO GENERAL
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

ESCUELA AVE

07/04/2025 06:45:29 AM 07/04/2025 06:48:34 AM MP25070463
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1900 LATHAM ST

07/04/2025 07:14:14 AM 07/04/2025 07:18:14 AM MP25070467 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM
CUESTA DR / GRANT 

RD



07/04/2025 07:17:19 AM 07/04/2025 07:17:31 AM MP25070468 INFO GENERAL 1000 VILLA ST

07/04/2025 07:29:29 AM 07/04/2025 07:50:15 AM MP25070470
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
100 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/04/2025 07:42:47 AM 07/04/2025 07:43:12 AM MP25070473 DISTURBANCE 1000 VILLA ST

07/04/2025 08:16:32 AM 07/04/2025 08:57:06 AM MP25070476 MP2503691 LOST

07/04/2025 09:14:09 AM 07/04/2025 09:21:05 AM MP25070477
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
300 PIONEER WAY

07/04/2025 09:16:10 AM 07/04/2025 10:25:57 AM MP25070478 WELFARE CHECK 500 TAYLOR CT

07/04/2025 09:38:47 AM 07/04/2025 09:41:12 AM MP25070479 MP2503692 FOUND
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

PHYLLIS AVE

07/04/2025 09:44:07 AM 07/04/2025 09:51:23 AM MP25070480 PED/BIKE STOP 600 SHOWERS DR

07/04/2025 10:49:44 AM 07/04/2025 10:49:44 AM MP25070484 DISTURBANCE 200 MONROE DR

07/04/2025 11:01:35 AM 07/04/2025 11:22:09 AM MP25070485 ATTEMPT TO CONTACT 1900 PLYMOUTH ST

07/04/2025 12:12:14 PM 07/04/2025 02:58:08 PM MP25070487 INCUSTODY
SAN MATEO 

COUNTY JAIL

07/04/2025 12:35:36 PM 07/04/2025 12:48:48 PM MP25070488 ALARM 600 ALAMO CT

07/04/2025 12:55:08 PM 07/04/2025 12:55:08 PM MP25070489 MP2503693 FOLLOW UP 300 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/04/2025 12:55:34 PM 07/04/2025 01:18:33 PM MP25070490 MP2503694 THEFT 500 SHOWERS DR

07/04/2025 01:08:57 PM 07/04/2025 02:55:10 PM MP25070491
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2600 TERMINAL BLVD

07/04/2025 01:42:09 PM 07/04/2025 01:56:29 PM MP25070492 TRAFFIC STOP 900 N SHORELINE BLVD



07/04/2025 02:29:08 PM 07/04/2025 02:51:07 PM MP25070494 ALARM 900 TERRA BELLA AVE

07/04/2025 02:44:16 PM 07/04/2025 03:23:58 PM MP25070495 TRAFFIC CONTROL 500 CALIFORNIA ST

07/04/2025 02:50:41 PM 07/04/2025 02:50:41 PM MP25070496 TOW 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

07/04/2025 03:21:55 PM 07/05/2025 12:50:20 AM MP25070497 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/04/2025 03:28:23 PM 07/04/2025 03:55:34 PM MP25070498 ALARM 1800 WALNUT DR

07/04/2025 04:38:48 PM 07/04/2025 04:48:53 PM MP25070499 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 400 RIALTO CT

07/04/2025 04:43:20 PM 07/04/2025 05:00:06 PM MP25070500 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 2500 CALIFORNIA ST

07/04/2025 05:01:48 PM 07/04/2025 05:09:08 PM MP25070501 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 500 SHOWERS DR

07/04/2025 05:02:57 PM 07/04/2025 05:21:41 PM MP25070502 PARKING PROBLEM 300 HEDGEROW CT

07/04/2025 05:11:21 PM 07/04/2025 05:55:23 PM MP25070503 TRAFFIC STOP
MOFFETT BLVD / W 

MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/04/2025 05:13:35 PM 07/04/2025 06:51:12 PM MP25070504 MP2503695 DRUNK DRIVER
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

PEAR AVE

07/04/2025 05:13:35 PM 07/04/2025 06:51:12 PM MP25070504 MP2503696 DRUNK DRIVER
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

PEAR AVE

07/04/2025 05:58:54 PM 07/04/2025 06:16:38 PM MP25070506
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

W EL CAMINO REAL / 

ESCUELA AVE



07/04/2025 06:14:20 PM 07/05/2025 05:13:44 AM MP25070508 INFO GENERAL

07/04/2025 06:18:43 PM 07/04/2025 06:23:35 PM MP25070509 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 BAYSHORE PKWY

07/04/2025 06:19:19 PM 07/04/2025 06:23:32 PM MP25070510 MP2503697 FOUND 700 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/04/2025 06:23:30 PM 07/04/2025 06:26:07 PM MP25070511 PARKING PROBLEM
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

CHARLESTON RD

07/04/2025 06:57:01 PM 07/04/2025 07:08:00 PM MP25070513 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 900 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/04/2025 07:11:59 PM 07/04/2025 07:56:41 PM MP25070514 MP2503698 THEFT 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/04/2025 07:49:01 PM 07/04/2025 08:28:10 PM MP25070516 DISTURBANCE 1800 EDNAMARY WAY

07/04/2025 08:01:21 PM 07/04/2025 08:01:21 PM MP25070517 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 1400 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/04/2025 08:05:29 PM 07/04/2025 09:11:15 PM MP25070518 PARKING PROBLEM
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

SPACE PARK WAY

07/04/2025 08:41:32 PM 07/04/2025 09:00:24 PM MP25070520 PHONE CALL 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

07/04/2025 08:42:37 PM 07/04/2025 08:45:19 PM MP25070521
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD
800 CALIFORNIA ST

07/04/2025 08:45:30 PM 07/04/2025 08:49:34 PM MP25070522 DISTURBANCE 300 EASY ST

07/04/2025 08:58:12 PM 07/04/2025 09:53:06 PM MP25070523 MP2503700 BATTERY

N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

AMPHITHEATRE 

PKWY



07/04/2025 09:07:25 PM 07/04/2025 10:16:52 PM MP25070524 MP2503699
BATTERY 

SPOUSE/COHAB
0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/04/2025 09:15:52 PM 07/04/2025 09:37:01 PM MP25070525 DISTURBANCE
ALICE AVE / MARGO 

DR

07/04/2025 09:20:37 PM 07/04/2025 09:42:16 PM MP25070526 DISTURBANCE
SAN ANTONIO RD / W 

EL CAMINO REAL

07/04/2025 09:25:00 PM 07/04/2025 10:15:29 PM MP25070527 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 500 SYLVAN AVE

07/04/2025 09:38:20 PM 07/04/2025 09:49:35 PM MP25070528 TRAFFIC STOP
LEGHORN ST / N 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/04/2025 09:46:34 PM 07/04/2025 10:11:00 PM MP25070530 WELFARE CHECK 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/04/2025 09:52:00 PM 07/04/2025 11:36:04 PM MP25070531
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/04/2025 10:03:07 PM 07/04/2025 10:16:56 PM MP25070532 BE ON THE LOOKOUT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/04/2025 10:09:22 PM 07/04/2025 10:17:58 PM MP25070533 DISTURBANCE 400 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/04/2025 10:10:06 PM 07/04/2025 10:38:21 PM MP25070534
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
300 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/04/2025 10:14:17 PM 07/04/2025 11:47:50 PM MP25070535 MP2503701
BATTERY 

SPOUSE/COHAB
2200 CALIFORNIA ST

07/04/2025 10:15:27 PM 07/05/2025 12:09:05 AM MP25070536 DISTURBANCE 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/04/2025 10:18:08 PM 07/04/2025 10:33:23 PM MP25070538 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

CASTRO ST



07/04/2025 10:19:27 PM 07/05/2025 12:09:34 AM MP25070539 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

07/04/2025 10:20:22 PM 07/04/2025 10:22:57 PM MP25070540 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

07/04/2025 10:30:08 PM 07/04/2025 10:46:35 PM MP25070542 DISTURBANCE 200 ORTEGA AVE

07/04/2025 10:40:56 PM 07/04/2025 10:43:09 PM MP25070543 TRAFFIC STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/04/2025 10:49:00 PM 07/04/2025 10:53:56 PM MP25070544 TRAFFIC STOP
CENTRAL EXPR / 

MAYFIELD AVE

07/04/2025 11:15:30 PM 07/04/2025 11:17:55 PM MP25070546 PED/BIKE STOP 700 MERCY ST

07/04/2025 11:24:17 PM 07/04/2025 11:31:17 PM MP25070547 TRAFFIC STOP LATHAM ST

07/04/2025 11:24:45 PM 07/04/2025 11:46:47 PM MP25070548 TRAFFIC STOP
FRANKLIN ST / VILLA 

ST

07/04/2025 11:30:09 PM 07/04/2025 11:49:26 PM MP25070549 DISTURBANCE 600 BARBARA AVE

07/04/2025 11:32:02 PM 07/05/2025 12:00:44 AM MP25070550 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 12:02:32 AM 07/05/2025 12:15:09 AM MP25070551 ALARM 600 ALAMO CT

07/05/2025 12:05:32 AM 07/05/2025 12:17:53 AM MP25070552 PED/BIKE STOP
CALDERON AVE / 

PAUL AVE

07/05/2025 12:25:22 AM 07/05/2025 01:04:47 AM MP25070554 MP2503702
ASSAULT WITH A 

DEADLY WEAPON
200 CASTRO ST



07/05/2025 12:34:45 AM 07/05/2025 12:42:41 AM MP25070555 TRAFFIC STOP
CALIFORNIA ST / S 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/05/2025 12:39:25 AM 07/05/2025 12:47:58 AM MP25070556 DISTURBANCE 1700 CALIFORNIA ST

07/05/2025 01:04:39 AM 07/05/2025 03:24:40 AM MP25070557 MP2503704 BATTERY 1900 LATHAM ST

07/05/2025 01:06:16 AM 07/05/2025 01:10:32 AM MP25070558 DISTURBANCE 1900 LATHAM ST

07/05/2025 01:06:41 AM 07/05/2025 03:25:28 AM MP25070559 MP2503703 PENAL CODE VIOL 200 CASTRO ST

07/05/2025 02:23:21 AM 07/05/2025 05:15:26 AM MP25070561 MP2503705 DRUNK DRIVER
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

TERRA BELLA AVE

07/05/2025 02:40:38 AM 07/05/2025 03:04:20 AM MP25070562 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 1000 SPACE PARK WAY

07/05/2025 03:19:02 AM 07/05/2025 04:57:44 AM MP25070563
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
200 CASTRO ST

07/05/2025 04:33:52 AM 07/05/2025 04:45:24 AM MP25070565 DISTURBANCE 200 HIGDON AVE

07/05/2025 06:35:11 AM 07/05/2025 06:50:57 AM MP25070566 PED/BIKE STOP 2500 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 06:35:43 AM 07/05/2025 07:42:03 AM MP25070567 MP2503706 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE 700 MERCY ST

07/05/2025 07:02:17 AM 07/05/2025 07:04:39 AM MP25070568 FOOT PATROL 2200 SHOWERS DR

07/05/2025 07:15:32 AM 07/05/2025 07:26:46 AM MP25070569 TRAFFIC CONTROL 0 EVANDALE AVE

07/05/2025 07:41:52 AM 07/05/2025 10:04:40 AM MP25070570
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
700 MERCY ST



07/05/2025 08:14:57 AM 07/05/2025 08:17:07 AM MP25070571 PATROL AREA CHECK 500 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/05/2025 08:50:29 AM 07/05/2025 08:54:16 AM MP25070574 PATROL AREA CHECK 600 FRANKLIN ST

07/05/2025 09:42:24 AM 07/05/2025 09:43:42 AM MP25070575 911

07/05/2025 09:52:30 AM 07/05/2025 10:01:33 AM MP25070576 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

CLARK AVE

07/05/2025 10:03:43 AM 07/05/2025 10:14:28 AM MP25070577 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/05/2025 10:04:25 AM 07/05/2025 10:19:15 AM MP25070578 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

PHYLLIS AVE

07/05/2025 10:33:25 AM 07/05/2025 01:03:09 PM MP25070579 INCUSTODY 400 7TH ST

07/05/2025 11:04:37 AM 07/05/2025 11:28:50 AM MP25070580 ALARM 100 WAVERLY PL

07/05/2025 11:19:13 AM 07/05/2025 11:32:32 AM MP25070581 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 200 ATHENA CT

07/05/2025 11:40:25 AM 07/05/2025 12:19:15 PM MP25070582 THEFT 800 LEONG DR

07/05/2025 12:50:19 PM 07/05/2025 02:07:21 PM MP25070583 MP2503707 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 900 VILLA ST

07/05/2025 12:51:00 PM 07/05/2025 12:55:33 PM MP25070584 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 01:05:00 PM 07/05/2025 01:14:10 PM MP25070585 PED/BIKE STOP
ESCUELA AVE / W EL 

CAMINO REAL



07/05/2025 01:14:56 PM 07/05/2025 02:11:20 PM MP25070586 DISTURBANCE 100 THOMPSON AVE

07/05/2025 01:51:50 PM 07/05/2025 02:40:34 PM MP25070587
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

JOAQUIN RD / 

CHARLESTON RD

07/05/2025 02:03:57 PM 07/05/2025 03:07:16 PM MP25070588 MP2503709 THEFT 2200 LATHAM ST

07/05/2025 02:07:06 PM 07/05/2025 02:11:28 PM MP25070589 TRAFFIC STOP
W EL CAMINO REAL / 

SHOWERS DR

07/05/2025 02:08:52 PM 07/05/2025 02:56:23 PM MP25070590 MP2503708 TRESPASS 1800 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 02:53:41 PM 07/05/2025 03:17:48 PM MP25070592 WELFARE CHECK 0 SHOWERS DR

07/05/2025 02:55:55 PM 07/05/2025 03:31:29 PM MP25070593 TRESPASS 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

07/05/2025 02:57:12 PM 07/05/2025 04:51:28 PM MP25070594
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1800 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 02:57:35 PM 07/05/2025 03:13:39 PM MP25070595 LOST 500 SHOWERS DR

07/05/2025 03:21:29 PM 07/05/2025 04:09:00 PM MP25070596 TRAFFIC STOP
CENTRAL EXPR / SAN 

ANTONIO RD

07/05/2025 03:26:34 PM 07/05/2025 03:48:36 PM MP25070597
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY
100 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/05/2025 03:41:29 PM 07/05/2025 03:53:40 PM MP25070598 MP2503710 FOUND
CASTRO ST / W 

EVELYN AVE

07/05/2025 03:57:04 PM 07/05/2025 04:24:42 PM MP25070599
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
2500 GRANT RD



07/05/2025 04:01:37 PM 07/05/2025 04:42:07 PM MP25070600 MP2503711
COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY
1900 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

07/05/2025 04:34:11 PM 07/05/2025 04:38:40 PM MP25070601 FOOT PATROL 500 FRANKLIN ST

07/05/2025 04:40:36 PM 07/05/2025 05:02:21 PM MP25070602
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD

CASTRO ST / 

CHURCH ST

07/05/2025 04:44:11 PM 07/05/2025 04:52:17 PM MP25070603 PED/BIKE STOP 300 SHOWERS DR

07/05/2025 04:57:57 PM 07/05/2025 05:09:31 PM MP25070604 TRAFFIC STOP

OLD MIDDLEFIELD 

WAY / N 

RENGSTORFF AVE

07/05/2025 05:00:28 PM 07/05/2025 06:21:18 PM MP25070605 MP2503712 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE 2000 YORKSHIRE WAY

07/05/2025 05:13:57 PM 07/05/2025 07:56:10 PM MP25070606 MP2503713
ASSAULT WITH A 

DEADLY WEAPON
200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

07/05/2025 05:56:17 PM 07/05/2025 06:11:07 PM MP25070608 DISTURBANCE 700 SAN PIERRE WAY

07/05/2025 06:21:56 PM 07/05/2025 06:49:37 PM MP25070609 DISTURBANCE 2500 CALIFORNIA ST

07/05/2025 06:50:09 PM 07/05/2025 07:09:41 PM MP25070610 DISTURBANCE
CALIFORNIA ST / 

CASTRO ST

07/05/2025 07:02:13 PM 07/05/2025 07:52:47 PM MP25070611
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

N SHORELINE BLVD / 

W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/05/2025 07:09:16 PM 07/05/2025 07:24:23 PM MP25070612 PED/BIKE STOP 600 W EVELYN AVE



07/05/2025 07:17:36 PM 07/05/2025 07:39:14 PM MP25070613 DISTURBANCE 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

07/05/2025 07:27:02 PM 07/05/2025 07:29:48 PM MP25070614 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 400 N SHORELINE BLVD

07/05/2025 07:35:05 PM 07/05/2025 10:06:09 PM MP25070616
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

07/05/2025 07:40:19 PM 07/05/2025 08:07:22 PM MP25070617 ALARM 2600 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 07:49:24 PM 07/05/2025 07:56:53 PM MP25070618 PED/BIKE STOP 2500 LEGHORN ST

07/05/2025 07:57:46 PM 07/05/2025 08:25:47 PM MP25070619 PED/BIKE STOP 2500 LEGHORN ST

07/05/2025 08:02:13 PM 07/05/2025 08:19:13 PM MP25070620 DISTURBANCE CASTRO ST / VILLA ST

07/05/2025 08:10:49 PM 07/05/2025 08:45:40 PM MP25070621 DISTURBANCE 1300 SAN DOMAR DR

07/05/2025 08:26:28 PM 07/05/2025 08:48:31 PM MP25070623 FOLLOW UP 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

07/05/2025 08:28:32 PM 07/05/2025 08:39:22 PM MP25070624 PATROL AREA CHECK 2600 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 08:44:05 PM 07/05/2025 08:54:39 PM MP25070625 TRAFFIC STOP
W EVELYN AVE / 

MADERA WAY

07/05/2025 08:44:44 PM 07/05/2025 09:02:20 PM MP25070626 TRAFFIC STOP
E MIDDLEFIELD RD / N 

WHISMAN RD

07/05/2025 09:15:24 PM 07/05/2025 09:39:09 PM MP25070627 DISTURBANCE 100 FRANKLIN ST



07/05/2025 09:18:07 PM 07/05/2025 09:24:42 PM MP25070628 TRAFFIC STOP
BUSH ST / W EVELYN 

AVE

07/05/2025 09:26:48 PM 07/05/2025 09:34:20 PM MP25070629 TRAFFIC STOP
MONTECITO AVE / N 

SHORELINE BLVD

07/05/2025 09:28:41 PM 07/05/2025 09:43:33 PM MP25070630 DISTURBANCE
PALO ALTO AVE / 

SNOW ST

07/05/2025 09:30:27 PM 07/05/2025 10:00:05 PM MP25070631 DISTURBANCE 600 BARBARA AVE

07/05/2025 09:39:08 PM 07/05/2025 09:39:08 PM MP25070632 ANIMAL 100 DEL MEDIO AVE

07/05/2025 09:42:10 PM 07/06/2025 01:28:21 AM MP25070633 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
ROCK ST / COTTAGE 

CT

07/05/2025 09:47:21 PM 07/05/2025 10:59:34 PM MP25070634 PARKING PROBLEM
VILLA ST / 

PERMANENTE WAY

07/05/2025 09:49:14 PM 07/05/2025 10:08:33 PM MP25070635 FOLLOW UP 200 CASTRO ST

07/05/2025 09:49:59 PM 07/06/2025 12:25:38 AM MP25070636 MP2503714
BATTERY 

SPOUSE/COHAB
2400 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 10:07:46 PM 07/05/2025 10:26:58 PM MP25070637
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
0 W EL CAMINO REAL

07/05/2025 10:37:36 PM 07/05/2025 11:11:57 PM MP25070639 TRAFFIC STOP
ELLIS ST / E 

MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/05/2025 10:39:28 PM 07/05/2025 10:42:33 PM MP25070640 PED/BIKE STOP 400 MOFFETT BLVD



07/05/2025 10:56:20 PM 07/05/2025 10:58:46 PM MP25070641
ACCIDENT - NON 

VEHICULAR
2000 CALIFORNIA ST

07/05/2025 11:03:11 PM 07/05/2025 11:08:33 PM MP25070642 TRAFFIC STOP 1000 VILLA ST

07/05/2025 11:11:32 PM 07/05/2025 11:18:10 PM MP25070643 TRAFFIC STOP
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/05/2025 11:12:40 PM 07/05/2025 11:22:06 PM MP25070644 TRESPASS 500 SAN ANTONIO RD

07/05/2025 11:13:03 PM 07/06/2025 12:29:48 AM MP25070645 MP2503716 VEHICLE CODE VIOL
N SHORELINE BLVD / 

WRIGHT AVE

07/05/2025 11:14:10 PM 07/05/2025 11:23:05 PM MP25070646 DISTURBANCE
SIERRA VISTA AVE / 

W MIDDLEFIELD RD

07/05/2025 11:26:44 PM 07/05/2025 11:28:46 PM MP25070647 DISTURBANCE
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

CENTRAL EXPR

07/05/2025 11:28:10 PM 07/05/2025 11:32:55 PM MP25070648 TRAFFIC STOP 1100 N RENGSTORFF AVE

07/05/2025 11:29:46 PM 07/05/2025 11:43:47 PM MP25070649 TRAFFIC STOP
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

LEGHORN ST

07/05/2025 11:41:05 PM 07/05/2025 11:57:40 PM MP25070650 DISTURBANCE 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE



07/05/2025 11:45:20 PM 07/06/2025 12:01:25 AM MP25070651 MP2503715 VEHICLE CODE VIOL
N RENGSTORFF AVE / 

COLONY ST



Common Place Name

WALMART - MV



AVAS MARKET & DELI - 

MV



ECH - MV

MVPD

FARMERS MARKET - MV

MVPD

MVPD AIB

REGIONAL MEDICAL 

HOSPITAL - SJ



CALIFORNIA GARDEN 

APTS - MV

MV APARTMENTS - MV

EUREKA - MV

MONTE CARLO CLUB - 

MV

CHASE - 749 WECR - MV

PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV



7-11 - 1380 PEAR - MV

AVALON TOWERS - MV

TRADER JOES - 590 

SHOWERS - MV

CVS - 1041 EL MONTE AV - 

MV



CITY LOT 5 - 230 HOPE 

ST - MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW

BAGEL STREET CAFE - 

MV

SHARON APTS - 2050 CA 

ST - MV



KOHLS - MV



MVPD

MVPD

NORI NORI CRAFT 

HANDROLLS - MV

LADYGO SALON - MV

DOWNTOWN - MV

MVPD

COSTCO - MV

WALMART - MV



WHISMAN DISTRICT 

WAREHOUSE - 1695 

ROCK ST - MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW

TARGET - MV

CITY LOT 7 - 460 HOPE 

ST - MV



CITY LOT 7 - 460 HOPE 

ST - MV

LIFE MOVES - MV

OLYMPUS CAFFE & 

BAKERY - MV



ECH - MV

MVPD 1021 STN

MCDONALDS - 1060 N 

RENG - MV

7-11 - 1905 LATHAM - MV





STEINS - MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW

MVPD

CALTRAIN - 2100 

SHOWERS - MV

RECOLOGY - MV



ECH - MV

BUBB SCHOOL - MV



SHORELINE GOLF LINKS - 

MV

CVS - 1041 EL MONTE AV - 

MV



STEVENS CREEK 

TRAIL/CRITTENDEN

MOUNTAIN VIEW

DOG PARK - SAN 

ANTONIO CENTER - MV



WASHINGTON SQUARE 

APTS - MV

PANERA - MV

MARRIOTT RESIDENCE 

INN - 1854 WECR - MV

CAMINO MEDICAL 

GROUP - MV

MVPD

RENGSTORFF PARK - MV



NB 101/N OF 85

STEVENS CREEK 

TRAIL/CENTRAL AV

EL CAMINO HOSPITAL - 

MV

SAFE LOT - 

AMPHITHEATRE LOT B - 

MV

EAGLE PARK - 650 

FRANKLIN ST - MV



SAFE LOT - 

AMPHITHEATRE LOT B - 

MV

STEVENS CREEK 

TRAIL/SLEEPER

MV HEALTHCARE 

CENTER - MV

ST JOSEPHS CHURCH - 

MV

MICROSOFT - BLDG 4 - 

MV



MVPD

STEVENS CREEK 

TRAIL/SLEEPER

EAGLE PARK - 650 

FRANKLIN ST - MV

MOUNTAIN MIKES - MV

MVPD



EAGLE PARK - 650 

FRANKLIN ST - MV

MVPD

GRANT CUESTA ACUTE 

AND REHAB CENTER - 

MV

BUBB SCHOOL - MV



LOS ALTOS TAQUERIA - 

MV



MOUNTAIN VIEW

MVPD

DOLLAR TREE - MV



ECH - MV



LIBRARY - 585 FRANKLIN - 

MV

KAADY CARWASH - MV

COMMUNITY CENTER - 

201 S RENG - MV



WALGREENS - 121 EECR - 

MV

TARGET - MV

CHIPOTLE - 1039 EL 

MONTE - MV



BELAIR APTS - MV

MVPD

HYATT CENTRIC HOTEL - 

MV

SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV

PERFORMING ARTS - MV

MVPD

VALERO - 495 MOFFETT - 

MV

BEST BUY - 715 E ECR - 

MV



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

MVHS



NOB HILL - MV



COMMUNITY CENTER - 

201 S RENG - MV

TARGET - MV



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

LENSCRAFTERS - MV



HOPES CORNER - MV

LENSCRAFTERS - MV



CHILD CARE CENTER - 

260 ESCUELA - MV

STARBUCKS - 580 N 

RENG - MV



CUESTA PARK - 685 

CUESTA DR - MV

BUDDHIST TEMPLE - 575 

N SLB  - MV

NORI NORI CRAFT 

HANDROLLS - MV



LIQUOR & FOOD MART - 

MV

DANA STREET COFFEE - 

MV

MOFFETT MOBILEHOME 

PARK - MV

STEVENSON PARK - MV



MOUNTAIN VIEW

HAPPY LEMON - MV

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 

PAINT -595 W ECR - MV

EAGLES - MV

SAFEWAY - 570 N SLB - 

MV



MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH 

SCHOOL - MV

CVS - 2630 WECR - MV



CALLBOX - 9169 - MV

PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV

CALTRAIN - DOWNTOWN - 

650 W EVELYN - MV



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

CUESTA PARK - 685 

CUESTA DR - MV



BMW OF MTN VIEW - MV

GRANT CUESTA ACUTE 

AND REHAB CENTER - 

MV

MVPD

STARBUCKS - 580 N 

RENG - MV

MVPD

SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV



MV HEALTHCARE 

CENTER - MV

SHORELINE ATHLETIC 

FIELDS - MV

MVPD LOBBY



DOPPIO ZERO - 160 

CASTRO - MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW

MICHAELS ART SUPPLY - 

MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW

BUBB SCHOOL - MV



PERFORMING ARTS - MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW

MVPD

SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV



KRISPY KREME - MV

TARGET - MV

ROCKMED - MV

SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV

ROCKMED - MV

SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV



SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV

TARGET - MV

ECH - MV



MVPD

MVPD

MOUNTAIN VIEW

WALMART - MV

TARGET - MV

TACO BELL - 975 N SLB - 

MV



SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV

ICON THEATRE - MV



MOUNTAIN VIEW

CHASE - 749 WECR - MV

SAFEWAY - 580 N RENG - 

MV

COMPUTER HISTORY 

MUSEUM - MV



SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SYLVAN PARK - 524 

SYLVAN AV - MV

IN N OUT - 53 WECR - MV

AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SHOREBREEZE APTS - 

MV

SHORELINE 

AMPHITHEATRE - MV



LOT E - AMP - MV

SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV

HOPES CORNER - MV

MONTE CARLO CLUB - 

MV



MOLLY MAGEES - MV

SANTIAGO VILLA - 1075 

SPACE PARK WY - MV

MOLLY MAGEES - MV

TRINITY METHODIST - MV

HOPES CORNER - MV



CALLBOX - 9169 - MV

CHEVRON - 830 LEONG - 

MV



LENSCRAFTERS - MV

COMMUNITY CENTER - 

201 S RENG - MV

24 HOUR FITNESS - 550 

SHOWERS - MV

ECH - MV



KOHLS - MV

RENGSTORFF PARK - MV

STEVENSON PARK - MV

CALTRAIN - DOWNTOWN - 

650 W EVELYN - MV



SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV

WELLS FARGO - 2600 

WECR - MV

LIFE MOVES - MV

LIFE MOVES - MV

RENGSTORFF PARK - MV

WELLS FARGO - 2600 

WECR - MV



AMERICAS TIRE - MV



MVPD

CARMEL THE VILLAGE 

APARTMENTS - MV

IN N OUT - 1159 N RENG - 

MV

RENGSTORFF PARK - MV




